
S P R I N G  S U M M E R  2 0 1 6

C ATA LO G
WO M E N S    M E N S    O R I G I N A L S









Be it in day–to–night heels, featured f lats or 

statement metallic finishes, this season the 

Clarks woman is invited to dress well, and dress 

once. Her hunt is rewarded with a collection of  

must–have fashion companions that prove style 

is no longer a point of  departure for comfort. Her 

days of  compromise are over.

S S 1 6  WO M E N ’ S  C O L L E C T I O N



4 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

HOTEL MOLLY

A classic lace-up with on-trend twists, bold 
perfs, cutouts and a low stacked heel. 
Clarks Cushion Plus dual-density footbed 
provides exceptional comfort. 

Size	 M 	 6–10

26115210	 Black Nubuck
26115208	 Off White Leather*

IMAGE GALLERY

These peep toe mules in smooth leather 
feature a chunky block heel and Clarks 
Plus dual-density cushioning, making them 
both wearable and stylish.

Size	 M 	 6–10

26112049	 Black Leather
26117575	 Natural Snake*

IMAGE CRUSH

Dressy, yet easy to wear with a chic 
stacked heel, adjustable buckled ankle 
strap while soft linings, and rubber outsole 
add signature Clarks comfort.

Size	 M	 6–10

26115473	 Black Leather*
26115474	 Metallic Multi Leather

IVANGELIE RAY

Style boosting and easy to wear, this 
sandal features buckled ankle straps and a 
chunky heel. Synthetic and leather linings 
and a rubber outsole add comfort.

Size	 M	 6–10

26114625	 Black Combi*
26114628	 Natural Snake Combi Leather

AMALI JEWEL

Flirty and fashionable, this barely-there 
sandal features an adjustable buckled ankle 
strap, synthetic and leather linings, and a 
rubber outsole for comfort.

Size	 M	 6–10

26117380	 Black Leather
26114621	 Champagne Metallic Leather*
26114622	 Fuchsia Patent Leather

ROMANTIC MOON

A stylish yet ultra-comfortable platform 
sandal crafted of  premium leather, a 
buckled ankle strap, suede linings, a 
foam-cushioned footbed, and rubber 
outsole.

Size	 M 	 6–10

26108573	 Black Leather*
26117566	 Champagne Metallic
26117751	 Duck Egg Blue Combi

The designer’s art executed  
with an elegant twist. Carefully  

curated into a collection of  
considered pieces, from  

statement style to timeless  
simplicity.

HOTEL VIBE

This classic t-strap style is modernized 
with bold perfs and a low stacked heel. 
The Clarks Cushion Plus dual-density foot-
bed provides exceptional comfort.

Size	 M	 6–10

26114587	 Navy Nubuck* 
26117403	 Nude Pink Leather

MARLINA REVEL

Sleek in smooth leather, this ankle boot 
features a pointy toe and a sturdy block 
heel. A side zip entry, soft linings, and 
rubber outsole add comfort and ease.

Size	 M 	 6–10

26115441	 Black Leather 
26115442	 Sand Leather*



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 5

JENNESS GLORY

This platform pump boasts quality and 
comfort, crafted of  rich leather, an 
OrthoLite® footbed, Clarks Plus 
cushioning, and a flexible rubber outsole.

Size	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11

26115328	 Black Leather
26117353	 Nude Leather*

JENNESS CLOUD

A stylish platform peep-toe pump with 
a leawood stacked heel is crafted of  rich 
leather, an OrthoLite footbed, Clarks Plus 
cushioning, and a rubber outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12
	 W	 6–10

26115956	 Black Leather*
26114702	 Sand Patent Leather

JENNESS ENERGY

A fun sandal with geometrical perfs, 
leawood stacked heel, buckled adjustable 
ankle strap, Clarks Cushion Plus with 
OrthoLite footbed, and a rubber outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26115326	 Black Nubuck*
26115506	 Pebble Nubuck

PRAVANA ROSE

Clean lines, rich leather and a block heel, 
OrthoLite footbed, and rubber outsole 
make this pump perfect for long days on 
the job.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114468	 Black Leather
26114714	 Sand Patent Leather*

PRAVANA CLAIRE

This desk-to-dinner pump with a pointy toe, 
adjustable buckled strap and block heel 
features Clarks Plus cushioning, OrthoLite 
footbed, and a rubber outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114467	 Black Leather
26114465	 Nude Pink Leather*

Inspired by our enduring passion  
and expertise, tactile materials  

and attention to detail deliver the  
designer’s vision and shoemaker’s  

craft; a craft which also adds  
comfort without compromising  

on style.

DELSIE BLISS

The platform pump, a modern classic crafted 
by Clarks Artisan®, features luxe linings 
and an OrthoLite footbed for cushioned 
comfort. 

Size	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12

26101627	 Black Leather

CALA DOR

This updated classic slip-on features a 
walkable block heel, luxe leather linings, 
Clarks Plus dual-density footbed, and 
rubber outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26115581	 Black Leather*
26115587	 Navy Leather
26115590	 Nude Combi

CORABETH ABBY

Equal parts fashion and comfort, this pointy 
flat features Clarks Plus cushioning, an 
OrthoLite footbed, and composition 
rubber outsoles. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26110465	 Black Leather
26114712	 Champagne Leather*



6 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

FLORINE SASHAE

This classy and comfy cross-strap sandal 
features a mini back zip, graceful heel, soft 
linings, OrthoLite footbed, Clarks Plus 
cushioning, and rubber outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114697	 Black Leather* 
26115679	 Nude Leather

TEMPT APPEAL

A classic pump beautifully updated in 
smooth leather with a shapely leawood 
heel and a foam-cushioned footbed for 
all-day comfort.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26115728	 Sand Patent Leather* 
26062332	 Black Leather

DENNY DAZZLE

An elegant pump featuring laser-cut 
detailing, a stylish leawood cone heel, luxe 
leather linings, an OrthoLite footbed, and 
TR outsole for added comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117465	 Beige Leather 
26113976	 Black Leather*

BURMESE ART

This slip-on is chic from its peep toe to its 
cork textured wedge, and features leather/
synthetic linings, OrthoLite footbed, and 
TR outsole for added comfort. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26115985	 Black Leather 
26115986	 Blush Pink Leather 
26116894	 Denim*

WESLEE NAPA

Made from premium leather, this pump 
features a pointed toe, chunky heel, dual 
density cushioning, and an OrthoLite 
footbed adds even more comfort. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26106860	 Black Leather

FLORINE KONA

A beautiful peep-toe pump with mid-height 
heel, synthetic/leather linings, OrthoLite® 
footbed, Clarks® Plus cushioning, and 
rubber outsole for enhanced comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11 

26115732	 Black Leather 
26115733	 Nude Pink Leather*

KEESHA LUCA

This low–heeled, wear-everywhere shoe 
from Clarks Artisan is slipper-soft with 
Clarks Plus cushioning, a removable 
OrthoLite footbed, and rubber outsoles. 

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12 
	 XW	 6–10, 11, 12
26113458	 Black Croc Patent Leather 
26110774	 Black Leather 
26110837	 Black Patent 
26116674	 Nude Leather*

CANDRA GLOW

Both stylish and practical these toe-capped 
ballet flats from Clarks Plus Artisan® 
feature a bow trim and comfortable elasti-
cated topline and OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11 
	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11 
	 XW	 6–10, 11

26102695	 Black Suede* 
26105699	 Nude Leather (M Only)

CANDRA GLARE

This detailed flat with a chic squared toe 
and buckle accent delivers comfort with 
Clarks Plus cushioning, an OrthoLite 
footbed, and flexible TR outsoles. 

Size	 N	 7–10, 11 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11 
	 XW	 6–10, 11

26103148	 Black Leather 
26117754	 Gold Metallic Leather*



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 7

KEESHA RAINE

Polished yet versatile this women’s flat 
from Clarks Artisan® pampers the foot 
with Clarks® Plus cushioning, a removable 
OrthoLite® footbed, and rubber outsoles. 

Size N 7–10, 11, 12 
 M 5–10, 11, 12 
 W 6–10, 11, 12 
 XW 6–10, 11, 12

26113239 Black Croc Patent Leather 
26115680 Nude Croc Patent Leather*

ROSALYN BELLE

This women’s slip-on with walkable 
leawood block heel by Clarks Artisan 
features Clarks Plus cushioning, an 
OrthoLite footbed and rubber outsoles.

Size N 7–10, 11, 12 
 M 5–10, 11, 12 
 W 6–10, 11, 12 
 XW 6–10, 11, 12

26111581 Black Leather

ROSALYN ADELE

Clarks Artisan updates a classic silhouette
with pleating, a leawood block heel, stretch 
gore, Clarks Plus cushioning, OrthoLite 
footbed, and rubber outsole.

Size N 7–10, 11, 12 
 M 5–10, 11, 12 
 W 6–10, 11, 12 
 XW 6–10, 11, 12

26110955 Black Leather

CIERA GULL

The fisherman’s sandal gets a polished 
update with a leawood block heel, buckled 
ankle strap, OrthoLite footbed, Clarks 
Plus cushioning, and rubber outsole.

Size M 5–10, 11, 12

26110955 Black Leather 
26117258 Nutmeg Leather* 
26115151 

PETRINA LULU

A fusion of  textures defines this Clarks 
Artisan slingback sandal. Features hand-
stitched details, an earthy woven wedge, 
and a comfy OrthoLite footbed.

Size M 5–10, 11, 12

26114727 Dark Denim Blue Fabric* 
26114720 Gold Leather

PETRINA SELMA

An earthy woven wedge, smooth leather 
upper, and hand-stitched detail keep this 
Clarks Artisan collection sandal fresh. An 
OrthoLite footbed adds comfort. 

Size M 5–10, 11, 12 
 W 6–10, 11

26115012 Black Leather 
26115016 Grenadine Leather 
26115015 Navy Leather 
26115013 Nutmeg Leather*

ROSALYN WREN

This Mary Jane from Clarks Artisan is 
irresistible with Clarks Plus cushioning, 
OrthoLite footbed, rubber outsole, and 
leawood block heel for all–day comfort.

Size N 7–10, 11, 12 
 M 5–10, 11, 12 
 W 6–10, 11, 12

26110644 Black Leather

CIERA GLASS

This elegant t-strap sandal features a 
leawood block heel, adjustable buckled 
strap, OrthoLite footbed, Clarks Plus 
cushioning, and rubber outsole.

Size M 5–10, 11, 12

26114717 Black Leather* 
26117260 Nutmeg Leather

PETRINA MERA

This playful Clarks Artisan slingback 
features an earthy woven wedge, leather 
upper, and hand-stitched details. Includes 
a cushioning OrthoLite footbed.

Size M 5–10, 11, 12

26115140 Black Leather 
26115141 Nutmeg Leather*



8 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

OKENA MOD

Add timeless appeal to your look with 
the Okena Mod featuring a chunky 
stacked-effect heel, wrap buckle fastening, 
and considered stitch detailing.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26105878	 Beige Leather* 
26105877	 Black Leather

OKENA SASS

Laser-cuts, a block leawood stacked heel 
and mini back zip add on-trend style to 
this shoe with luxe leather linings, an 
OrthoLite® footbed, and rubber outsole. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26118050	 Black Leather* 
26118051	 Nude Leather

CLARENE PRIMA

Chunky wedges with cutout detail give this 
contemporary heel from Clarks Artisan® 
an urban twist. An OrthoLite footbed 
maximizes cushioning. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26106070	 Black Nubuck 
26108493	 Navy Nubuck* 
26109001	 Tan Nubuck

PASTINA MALORY

This Clarks Artisan sandal combines an 
active-wear spirit with a ladylike heel. 
Includes an OrthoLite footbed and Clarks® 
Plus intelligent underfoot cushioning. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26114829	 Black Leather 
26114988	 Light Grey Leather* 
26114987	 Sand Leather

CLARENE AWARD

Pretty perfs and a textured platform 
wedge add on-trend style to this slingback 
sandal with OrthoLite footbed  from the 
Clarks Artisan Collection®.  

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26115454	 Black Nubuck 
26114820	 Grenadine Nubuck* 
26114821	 Navy Nubuck 
26115455	 Sand Nubuck 
26114819	 White Leather

PASTINA LIMA

A bold, confident, athletic-infused city 
sandal from the Clarks Artisan Collection 
with an OrthoLite footbed and Clarks Plus 
intelligent underfoot cushioning. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114811	 Black Nubuck 
26114833	 Sage Nubuck*

AMELIA ROMA

A cork platform wedge is overlaid with 
a geometric patent design on this Clarks 
Artisan sandal. An OrthoLite cushioned 
footbed and rubber outsole add comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26116466	 Black Patent Leather 
26117473	 Navy Patent 
26116467	 Nude Pink Leather*

AMELIA DALLY

Earthy, raw-edged leather straps elevate 
this Clarks Artisan sandal with 
rope-wrapped, cork-trimmed wedge. 
Features a comfy OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26114688	 Black Leather 
26115452	 Nude Leather 
26114686	 Nutmeg Leather*

LEDELLA YORK

A Clarks Artisan clog with a buckled strap 
that converts to a slingback style, a flexible 
platform bottom, and Clarks Cushion Plus 
with OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117554	 Black Leather 
26117555	 Nutmeg Leather*



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 9

LEDELLA CLUB

A Clarks Artisan® favorite with cross 
straps, wood-grain platform bottom with 
traditional nail-head accents, and Clarks® 
Cushion Plus with OrthoLite® footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117553	 Black Leather* 
26117552	 Nutmeg Leather

LEDELLA TRAIL

This Clarks Artisan Collection® cross-strap 
sandal has a wood-grain platform with 
nail-head accents. Clarks Cushion Plus 
with OrthoLite maximizes comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117557	 Beige Leather* 
26117556	 Black Leather 
26117558	 Grenadine Leather

CASLYNN SHAE

Crossover strap sandals with a cork-effect 
wedge from Clarks Artisan. Features a 
hook-and-loop fastener for an athletic 
edge and a comfy OrthoLite footbed. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26107066	 Black Nubuck 
26115314	 Fuchsia Nubuck 
26115316	 Gold Metallic Leather* 
26110811	 Khaki Nubuck 
26107067	 Light Tan Nubuck 
26107780	 White Leather

CASLYNN HARP 

Elevate any look with this strappy 
two-piece Clarks Artisan collection sandal. 
Set on a raffia-wrapped wedge, it features 
a comfy OrthoLite cushioned footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114934	 Black Leather* 
26117501	 Grenadine Leather 
26114937	 Sand Leather

TEMIRA EAST 

Fashion at its easiest. This Clarks Artisan 
Collection sandal features adjustable 
hook-and-loop closures, soft linings, and a 
lightweight cork/EVA platform.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26108411	 Black Leather* 
26107843	 Gold Metallic

TEMIRA COMPASS

Clarks Artisan fuses a cork-flecked wedge 
with leather straps in this sandal. Features 
an adjustable hook-and-loop strap and an 
OrthoLite cushioned footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114947	 Black Leather* 
26116256	 Gold Metallic Leather 
26114944	 Grenadine Leather

CASLYNN DYLAN

With its geometric, laser-cut leather 
upper, OrthoLite cushioned footbed and 
raffia-wrapped platform wedge, this Clarks 
Artisan sandal is on trend and comfy. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26116794	 Black Leather 
26115413	 Gernadine Leather 
26115412	 Tan Leather*

CASLYNN KAT 

Clarks Artisan crafted this wedge sandal 
with comfort features, including an 
adjustable buckled slingback strap and an 
OrthoLite cushioned footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26116796	 Black Combi 
26116912	 Sage Combi*

ORIENT SEA

Created with innovative Polyveldt 
construction, these Clarks Artisan wedge  
sandals are flexible, lightweight, and 
feature the Clarks Plus cushioning system.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26106105	 Black Leather* 
26106103	 White Leather



10 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

PERRI COVE

Slide your foot into instant style. This Clarks 
Artisan® sandal wraps a cork-flecked EVA 
bottom with wide cross straps. Includes an 
OrthoLite molded footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115089	 Black Nubuck 
26110641	 Dark Tan Leather 
26114960	 Silver Leather*

VIVECA GWEN

A playful buckle and raw-edge straps 
accent this Clarks Artisan slide. Features 
walkable heel, OrthoLite footbed, and 
Clarks® Plus underfoot cushioning.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26115342	 Black Leather* 
26117229	 Nutmeg Leather

VIVECA MYTH

Clarks Artisan gladiator sandal, updated 
with double buckled ankle straps, a low 
heel, OrthoLite footbed, and Clarks Plus 
intelligent underfoot cushioning.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114708	 Black Leather 
26114710	 Gold Leather* 
26115344	 Sage Leather

RALENE VIVE

Made with wide crossed straps of  
raw-edged leather, this sandal features a 
buckled slingback strap, leawood block 
heel, OrthoLite footbed, and rubber 
outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114824	 Black Leather 
26115958	 Tan Leather*

CAVAL DIXIE

A modern Clarks Artisan sandal with 
leather strap, a quick-release buckle, and 
adjustable hook-and-loop closure.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26114843	 Black Leather 
26117659	 Light Grey Leather 
26114849	 Navy Leather*

LUCENA

A marshmallow-soft leather sandal with 
tubular adjustable straps and a suede-lined 
OrthoLite footbed that caresses the foot 
in blissful comfort.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12 
	 XW	6–10, 11, 12

26087200	 Black Leather* 
26087203	 Pewter Metallic Leather

CAVAL KORA

This sporty thong sandal from Clarks 
Artisan has a hook-and-loop slingback 
strap to keep it securely in place.

Size	 M 	 5–10,11,12

26114840	 Black Nubuck 
26115028	 Electric Blue Nubuck 
26114825	 Fuchsia Leather 
26117562	 Silver Leather*

PETULA SADIE

A cap toe and low wedge give this shoe 
from Clarks Artisan both style and comfort 
with Clarks Plus cushioning, removable 
OrthoLite footbed, and EVA outsole. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26110849	 Black Leather Combi 
26113232	 Navy Leather 
26114797	 Sand Nubuck Combi*

ALITAY SUSAN

This cap-toe slip-on looks like a flat, but 
has a hidden wedge for added height and 
features a Clarks Cushion Plus with 
OrthoLite footbed, and rubber outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26115021	 Black Leather* 
26115022	 Fuchsia Leather 
26115450	 Navy Leather 
26115020	 Nude Leather 
26115023	 White Leather



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 11

CLIFFROSE SAIL

Inspired by classic boat shoes, this slip-on 
combines textured and smooth leathers, 
while a removable OrthoLite® footbed 
adds heel-to-toe cushioning.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26107027	 Black Nubuck 
26063815	 Blue Nubuck* 
26063817	 Off White Nubuck

CORDELLA CHANT

Clarks Artisan® crafted this trendy cupsole 
trainer with Clarks Cushion Plus with 
OrthoLite footbed, making it super 
comfy for weekend getaways or errand 
days.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114847	 Beige Leather* 
26114839	 Black Leather 
26115047	 Bronze Leather 
26114848	 Grenadine Leather

DORAVILLE NEST

A Clarks Artisan penny loafer with contrast 
stitching details and Clarks Cushion Plus 
with OrthoLite footbed for comfort. A 
classic for work or weekend.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11
26116445	 Black Nubuck 
26116446	 Grenadine Nubuck 
26116997	 Navy Nubuck* 
26116450	 Silver Leather 
26117223	 Tan Leather 
26117224	 White Leather

GLICK RESSETA

Bring style to spring with this man-tailored 
oxford, with a removable OrthoLite 
footbed, Clarks® Plus cushioning, soft 
linings and a cork and EVA outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114392	 Black Nubuck 
26114402	 Navy Nubuck* 
26115325	 Nude Leather 
26115006	 Silver Leather

GLICK DELTA

A sporty update to a classic cutout sandal 
with an adjustable hook-and-loop strap, 
removable OrthoLite footbed, Clarks Plus 
cushioning and cork-and-EVA outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114388	 Black Leather* 
26117655	 Nude Leather

GRAYSON ERICA

The Parisian ballet flat by Clarks Artisan 
defines effortless chic. Beautifully crafted 
in soft black leather, it features an 
OrthoLite cushioned footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117958	 Black Perfed Leather 
26117959	 Nude Perfed Leather* 
26117960	 Silver Perfed Leather

CORDELLA ALTO

Inspired by athleisure, this Clarks Artisan 
cupsole ballet shoe is lightly padded all 
over for comfort. Includes a Clarks 
Cushion Plus with OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115040	 Black Leather 
26115042	 Navy Leather* 
26115041	 Orange Leather 
26115045	 Silver Leather

FEATURE FILM

Signature stitch-and-turn details create an 
ultra-soft deconstructed Clarks Artisan 
flat. Removable OrthoLite footbed and 
Clarks Plus cushioning add comfort. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26106099	 Black Leather 
26117565	 Sage Leather* 
26115633	 Silver Leather

FEATURE FEST

Elegantly crafted in soft leather, this Clarks 
Artisan slip-on is finished with a removable 
footbed with Clarks Cushion Plus for 
enhanced comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115606	 Black Leather 
26115608	 Blush Pink Leather* 
26115612	 Silver Leather



12 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

DAELYN TOWNE

With the look and feel of  a flatform shoe 
these lightweight and flexible slip-ons are 
ultra-comfortable with a grooved EVA 
sole and cushioned footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26109208	 Black Leather 
26109212	 Gold Metallic Leather* 
26109138	 Navy Suede

DAELYN SUMMIT

Ultra lightweight, this sporty Clarks 
Artisan® shoe features a gore panel for 
easy on/off and Clarks® Cushion Plus with 
removable OrthoLite footbed for comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26115522	 Black Nubuck* 
26115524	 Grenadine Nubuck 
26115678	 Navy Nubuck 
26117313	 Sand Nubuck

TRI ARIANA

Loaded with comfort, this sporty Clarks 
Artisan sandal features an adjustable 
buckle strap and a flexible Trigenic three-
part decoupled Vibram® sole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115632	 Black Combi 
26115647	 Tan Combi*

TRI AMANDA

Super lightweight and comfy, this Clarks 
Artisan Mary Jane features hand-stitched 
details and a Trigenic three-part decoupled 
Vibram sole for flexibility.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115618	 Black Combi* 
26115617	 Off White Combi 
26115620	 Sage

COWLEY FAYE

Ultra lightweight and flexible, this sporty 
Clarks Artisan lace-up shoe has a 
deconstructed upper and Clarks Cushion 
Max heel-to-toe cushioning.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115594	 Black Nubuck* 
26116929	 Pink Nubuck

TRI ALEXIA

A vacation for your feet. This Clarks 
Artisan cross-strap sandal features hook-
and-loop adjustability and flexible Trigenic 
three-part decoupled Vibram sole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115595	 Black Leather 
26115603	 Gold Metallic*

UN.HARBOUR

Clarks Artisan sandals with an adjustable 
three-strap fastening system for a secure, 
comfortable fit. Unstructured technology 
gives it maximum breathability.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26107595	 Black Leather 
26107648	 Taupe Leather*

FUNNY DREAM

Inspired by Clarks archives, this Clarks 
Artisan® lace-up gets modern updates 
with oversize eyelets, soft linings, and an 
asymmetric stitched seam.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26103462	 Brown Leather 
26114005	 Sage Nubuck 
26114053	 White Interest*

To make Unstructured® styles  
unbelievably light, the mid–soles  
are made from a featherweight  

EVA rubber compound.  
In addition, leather linings  

are perforated for improved 
breathability.



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 13

UN.VAZE

Welcome sandal season with Unstructured® 
comfort. This feminine design includes a 
molded OrthoLite® footbed and Air 
Circulation System (ACS®) for fresh, all-
day wear.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26117658	 Black Patent Leather 
26116458	 Pewter Metallic Leather*

UN.NEEMA

This Unstructured sandal features Clarks® 
Air Circulation System, climate control 
technology that keeps feet fresh and 
comfortable from morning to night. 

Size	 N	 7-10, 11 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26118474	 Black Leather 
26118475	 Grey Leather 
26118473	 Navy Leather* 
26118476	 White Leather

UN.LOOP

Versatile and comfortable, this 
Unstructured shoe features a removable 
OrthoLite cushioned footbed and Air 
Circulation System to keep feet fresh.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26085071	 Black* 
26085072	 Brown Leather

UN.SPIRIT

Pamper feet with this Unstructured slip-on. 
Its innovative Air Circulation System keeps 
feet fresh. A removable molded 
OrthoLite footbed amps up comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117126	 Black Leather 
26117127	 Light Grey Leather* 
26117832	 Navy Nubuck

REENEY RITA

Soft and flexible, this Clarks Artisan lace-up 
features laser-etched details and jute 
trim. Clarks Cushion Plus with removable 
OrthoLite footbed pampers feet.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115508	 Navy Nubuck* 
26115339	 Off White Leather

UN.ELITA

A fun slip-on style from Unstructured. A 
removable OrthoLite cushioned footbed 
and the climate-control Air Circulation 
System keep feet comfortable all day.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26117123	 Grey Leather 
26117120	 Navy Leather* 
26117122	 White Leather

UN.VOLTRA

Sleek design meets Unstructured comfort 
in this lace-up shoe. Outfitted with the 
innovative Air Circulation System and a 
removable molded OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26117829	 Black Leather* 
26117830	 Navy Nubuck 
26117828	 White Leather

REENEY HELEN

Inspired by classic espadrilles, this Clarks 
Artisan slip-on amps up comfort with 
soft linings and Clarks Cushion Plus with 
removable OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115333	 Black Leather 
26115335	 Gold Leather* 
26115331	 Grenadine Leather 
26115334	 Navy Leather 
26115336	 White Leather

SPYE ASTRO

This stylish bootie features buckled side 
straps, a leawood stacked heel, textile 
linings, an OrthoLite footbed, Clarks Plus 
cushioning, and TR outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26114715	 Black Leather 
26114699	 Sand Suede*



14 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

TRESCA TRACK

Give your feet a vacation in this sporty 
Clarks Collection sandal. Its quick-dry 
synthetic upper and dual-density footbed 
create carefree comfort.

Size	 M 	 5–12 (whole sizes only)

26116215	 Black Synthetic 
26116216	 Blue Synthetic 
26116219	 Sage Synthetic* 
26116217	 White Synthetic

BRINKLEY LONNA

A casual, carefree sandal with stepped-up 
comfort from the Clarks Collection. 
Synthetic straps with topstitching have 
hook-and-loop closure for a custom fit.

Size	 M 	 5–12 (whole sizes only)

26117492	 Black Synthetic 
26117494	 Greystone Synthetic* 
26115920	 Navy Sythetic 
26117497	 White Synthetic

Tried and true classics  
re-imagined with a contemporary  

touch. In carefully chosen  
materials and finishes, the need

for comfort and style is met  
in footwear as wearable as  

it is versatile.

BREEZE SEA

This sporty flip-flop is soft and lightweight 
with a fabric thong and fun printed 
footbed. Effortless summer style for a day 
at the beach or by the pool.

Size	 M	 5–12 (whole sizes only)

26110350	 Black Leather 
26065504	 Black Synthetic 
26065715	 Coral Synthetic 
26065506	 Greystone Synthetic 
26065505	 Navy Synthetic* 
26065509	 Pewter Synthetic 
26068913	 Pink Synthetic 
26065797	 Teal Synthetic 
26065507	 White Synthetic 
26068915	 Yellow Synthetic 
26116798	 Gold Metallic Synthetic

LIYA GANDER

A Clarks Collection wedge sandal that 
adds just the right height to your step. 
Featuring laser-cut details and super-soft 
EVA bottom for comfort and resilience.

Size	 M	 5–12 (whole sizes only)

26104938	 Black Synthetic* 
26104937	 Pewter Synthetic 
26104941	 White Synthetic

FENNER FLAIR

A carefree flip-flop with Clarks Collection 
aesthetics and comfort. Hardware-accented 
straps provide edge and its footbed adds 
comfort.

Size	 M	 5–12 (whole sizes only)

26117231	 Honey Synthetic

HELIO CORAL

Woven leather straps join with a canvas
-wrapped wedge in this stylish Clarks 
Collection sandal. Cushion Soft with 
OrthoLite® footbed ensures comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26115902	 Black Combi Leather & Suede 
26115177	 Brown Multi Leather* 
26115180	 Metallic Leather

HELIO JET

A harmony of textures with basket-weave 
suede, leather buckle strap, and cork-
wrapped wedge. Cushion Soft with 
OrthoLite footbed adds Clarks Collection 
comfort.

Size	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26108728	 Black Suede 
26108729	 Navy Suede* 
26108731	 Nude Suede



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 15

BANOY TULIA

City sandal chic from the Clarks 
Collection. Wide straps, a strong leawood 
stacked heel, and Cushion Soft with 
OrthoLite® footbed give it confident style.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26116830	 Beige Leather 
26116418	 Black Leather* 
26117054	 White Leather

HAZELLE AMORE

Easy to wear with nearly anything, this 
Clarks® Collection t-strap sandal features 
a wrapped wedge and Cushion Soft with 
EVA footbed for everyday comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26116269	 Black Leather 
26117615	 Nude Leather 
26116273	 Tan Leather*

HEVELY ORDO

Get a custom fit every time with three 
points of  adjustability. A basket-weave 
wedge and footbed with Cushion Soft 
layers ensure Clarks Collection comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26116644	 Beige Leather* 
26116249	 Black Leather 
26116645	 White Leather

AERON LOGAN

The freedom of  a thong sandal, plus the 
comfort of  a footbed with Cushion Soft 
layers. This fun Clarks Collection platform 
includes a hook-and-loop adjustment.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115868	 Black Leather 
26115870	 Grenadine Leather 
26115871	 Navy Leather* 
26115873	 Sage Leather

REIDA RYAN

Fashionable hardware details accent this 
Clarks Collection sandal. Its clean 
silhouette, low heel, and Cushion Soft 
dual-density layers provide all-day 
comfort.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26116684	 Black Leather 
26116685	 Sage Leather 
26117653	 Tan Leather*

MANILLA PLUMA

Classic lines add timeless appeal to this 
banded Clarks Collection sandal. Padded 
straps and Cushion Soft with OrthoLite 
footbed make it easy to wear all day.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26117850	 Black Leather 
26116394	 Brown Leather* 
26116498	 Red Leather

LEXI LAUREL

A classic slide shape gets updated with 
Bendables flexible construction and an 
OrthoLite cushioned footbed. Its an easy 
complement to casual skirts and pants.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26065748	 Black Leather* 
26065789	 White Leather

LEXI MYRTLE

Bendables® flexible construction, plus an 
OrthoLite cushioned footbed, give this 
sandal the utmost comfort. Its an 
attractive finish to casual outfits.

Size	 N	 7-10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12 
	 XW	6–10, 11, 12
26065112	 Black Leather 
26065113	 Brown Leather* 
26065517	 Navy Leather 
26118396	 Sage Leather 
26065117	 White Leather

HAYLA ANDI

A popular silhouette from the Clarks 
Collection, this sandal has adjustable 
hook-and-loop straps, smooth linings, and 
Cushion Soft with OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117937	 Beige Suede/Leather Combo* 
26117934	 Black Suede/Leather Combo 
26117935	 Brown Suede/Leather Combo 
26117938	 White Leather



16 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

LEISA CACTI

A carefree Clarks Collection slide with three 
points of adjustability for a truly customized 
fit. Cushion Soft with OrthoLite footbed 
provides superior comfort.
Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12
26100437	 Black Leather 
26117619	 Brown Multi  
26100439	 Coral Leather 
26118339	 Denim Blue Leather  
26100440	 Nude Leather 
26100441	 Pewter Leather* 
26109039	 White Leather

LEISA GIANNA

A versatile sandal with covered-up styling 
and Clarks Collection signature comfort. 
An adjustable buckle and Cushion Soft 
with OrthoLite footbed keep it comfy.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26116281	 Black Leather 
26116282	 Navy Leather* 
26116284	 Tan Leather

HAYLA PIER

Everyday wearability in woven leather with 
contrast stitching from the Clarks® 
Collection. A Cushion Soft with OrthoLite® 
footbed provides long-lasting comfort.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26115165	 Black Leather* 
26117613	 Brown Multi Leather 
26116564	 Pewter Leather

LEISA APPLE

This go-all-day Clarks Collection sandal 
with stitching and cutout accents is a 
warm-weather staple. Features a comfy 
Cushion Soft with OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26100390	 Black Leather

LEISA ANNUAL

Cutouts and stitching details add appeal 
to a classic Clarks Collection sandal. A 
hook-and-loop closure and OrthoLite 
footbed ensure a comfy, custom fit.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26105572	 Black Leather 
26105573	 Brown Leather* 
26105574	 Navy Leather

MORSE TOUR

This sporty sandal is just the thing for a 
day outdoors. Three adjustable straps give 
a personal fit, while the lightweight  sole 
adds comfort underfoot.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26065323	 Beige Suede 
26065578	 Black Tumbled Leather 
26065579	 Brown Tumbled Leather 
26065322	 Demin Suede*

BRIELLE DRIVE

A two-piece leather upper and chic 
leawood wedge make this sandal easy to 
dress up. Cushion Soft with OrthoLite 
footbed adds Clarks Collection comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26115884	 Black Leather 
26116909	 Cherry Leather 
26115465	 Nude Leather*

SAYLIE WHITMAN

As soft as it looks. This Clarks Collection 
sandal offers four points of  adjustability 
for a custom fit and Cushion Soft with 
OrthoLite footbed for comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26116313	 Black Suede* 
26116315	 Blue Suede 
26116316	 Sand Suede

SAYLIE MEDWAY

This classic Clarks Collection sandal offers 
on-the-go comfort thanks to three 
adjustable buckle closures, a hook-and-
loop strap, and OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 N	 7-10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26107520	 Black Nubuck 
26107380	 Navy Nubuck 
26107523	 Taupe Nubuck*



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 17

HELINA AMO

An asymmetrical strap adds a feminine 
finish to this Clarks® Collection Mary Jane 
flat. Features a removable footbed with 
Cushion Soft dual-density layers.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26117195	 Black Leather 
26116827	 Navy Leather* 
26117197	 Pewter Leather 
26116828	 Red Leather

HELINA ALESSIA

Chic style meets Clarks Collection 
comfort in an ultra soft slip-on. A 
removable footbed with Cushion Soft 
dual-density layers cushions every step.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26117616	 Black Suede* 
26116822	 Navy Leather 
26116933	 Pebble Suede 
26116823	 Red Leather

EVERLAY CODA

A wear-everywhere shoe from the Clarks 

Collection, featuring ruching accents, 
stretch gore, a hook–and–loop strap, an 
OrthoLite footbed, and TR outsole. 

Size 	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26111992	 Black Leather

PADMORA

A laidback attitude with a hand-sewn look. 
This Clarks Collection lace-up includes a 
slight wedge. Choose it when you need 
sneaker comfort with more style.

Size 	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26060499 	 Brown Smooth 
26060498 	 Sand Suede*

EVIANNA DOYLE

Inspired by classic t-strap styles, this Clarks 
Collection sandal features a cutout design, 
walkable low heel, and comfy Cushion Soft 
with OrthoLite® footbed.

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26116318	 Black Leather 
26116321	 Red Leather 
26117606	 Tan Leather*

WENDY LAUREL

This versatile Clarks Collection sandal is 
built for comfort with an adjustable strap, 
Cushion Soft with OrthoLite footbed, and 
low leawood heel.

Size	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26115749 	 Black Leather* 
26115484 	 Tan Leather

PRESLET SHEEN

Slip-on ease meets earthy style in this 
Clarks Collection clog. Features nail-head 
details, Cushion Soft with OrthoLite 
footbed, and wood-finish PU unibottom.

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12

26118095 	 Black Leather 
26118097 	 Tan Leather*

PRESLET STONE

This sandal features superior Clarks 
Collection craftsmanship from its 
Cushion Soft with OrthoLite contoured 
footbed to its flexible, wood-finish PU 
unibottom.

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12

26118099 	 Black Leather* 
26118098 	 Tan Leather

HALEY STORK

This sporty, active-inspired slip-on offers 
non-stop comfort thanks to a removable 
OrthoLite footbed with Soleassage®, a 
gentle massage in every step. 

Size	 N	 7–10, 11, 12 
	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26106923	 Mushroom Nubuck* 
26117063	 White with Grey Outsole 
26064917	 Black Nubuck 
26068988	 Navy Nubuck 
26068992	 Pewter Leather



18 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

SILLIAN JETAY

Equal parts style and comfort, this 
Cloud Steppers collection slip-on is easy 
to wear. Its Cushion Soft with OrthoLite 
molded footbed adds 12mm of  memory 
foam.

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26112740 	 Black Synthetic 
26112389 	 Black Synthetic Nubuck 
26117037 	 Grenadine Synthetic 
26117039 	 Teal Synthetic 
26112388	 Purple Grey* 
26120299	 Pewter Metallic

SILLIAN SPADE

Carefree summer style with nonstop 
cushioning. Cloud Steppers by Clarks® 
makes these sandals super flexible. 
Cushion Soft dual-density footbed adds 
comfort.

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26116711 	 Black Synthetic 
26116170 	 Blue Synthetic 
26116712 	 Red Synthetic* 
26116713 	 White Synthetic

SILLIAN FIRN

A Cushion Soft with OrthoLite molded 
footbed and lightweight EVA bottom adds 
a full 12mm of  comfort to every step to 
these Cloud Steppers collection shoes.

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26113079 	 Aqua Synthetic 
26113083 	 Black Multi Synthetic 
26113080 	 Black Synthetic 
26117157 	 Blue Synthetic* 
26117159 	 Red Synthetic

SILLIAN TINO

An infinitely wearable lace-up shoe from the 
Clarks Collection is made with super 
comfortable soft linings, OrthoLite 
cushioned footbed, and EVA outsole. 

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26112006 	 Black Synthetic Nubuck Combo 
26117185 	 Blue Synthetic 
26117184 	 Grenadine Synthetic 
26117187 	 Sage Synthetic*

SILLIAN SUNE

This Cloud Steppers slip-on shoe includes 
memory foam for walking-on-air cushioning. 
Cushion Soft with removable OrthoLite® 
molded footbed adds extra comfort.

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26116158 	 Denim Linen 
26116159 	 Sage Linen* 
26116160 	 White Linen

LEARA BLEND

A Clarks® Collection classic with on-trend 
details like a perfed upper and cupsole 
bottom. Includes removable EVA molded 
footbed with Cushion Soft layers.

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26116015 	 Black Suede 
26116659 	 Navy Nubuck* 
26116011 	 Sand Suede

AZELLA REVERE

A classic espadrille shape updated with a 
woven trim. This Clarks Collection staple 
includes Cushion Soft with removable 
OrthoLite molded footbed for comfort.

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26116435 	 Navy Suede 
26115880 	 Red Suede 
26115879 	 Sand Suede*

SILLIAN WONDER

Ultra-light and super bendy, this everyday 
Cloud Steppers™ collection sandal 
provides maximum on-the-go comfort 
with its Cushion Soft dual-density footbed.

Size 	 M 	 5–12 (whole sizes only)

26116477 	 Black Synthentic 
26117042 	 Blue Synthetic* 
26116478 	 White Synthetic

 Love every step - shoes that
 move with you. Beautiful design 
meets advanced technology for 

the most flexible shoe ever. 
Ultra light, super bendy, and 

oh-so cushiony.



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 19

VAILEE FROST

Part fisherman’s sandal, part sneaker, this 
Clarks Collection shoe includes 
Cushion Soft with a removable OrthoLite 
molded footbed to pad each step.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26116791	 Black Nubuck 
26116792	 Light Grey Nubuck* 
26117513	 Navy Nubuck

AZELLA PROSPER

Made from breathable mesh with a 
woven, espadrille-style bottom, this Clarks 
Collection shoe also has Cushion Soft with 
removable OrthoLite molded footbed.

Size 	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12

26115875 	 Black Mesh* 
26115729 	 Blue Mesh 
26115750 	 Natural Mesh

ARBOR OPAL

Nautical appeal meets Clarks Collection 
style and comfort in this breathable leather 
boat shoe. Cushion Soft with OrthoLite 

footbed maximizes comfort. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26100155	 Grey 
26100157	 Navy* 
26100152	 Tan Nubuck 
26117577	 White/Gold/Beige Comb Leather

WAVE® COAST

An innovative curved rocker sole that 
conserves energy, absorbs shock, and 
cushions joints makes this thong sandal a 
great choice for warm-weather walking.

Size	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12

26064720	 Black Nubuck 
26064722	 Smokey Brown Nubuck* 
26064723	 White Leather

Easy on the foot, technically  
advanced. Hard wearing and  
good looking too. All the key  

ingredients of a successful  
collection of Outdoor shoes  
emerge in a collection that  
steps up to the challenge of  

the wet and the wild.

The subtle curve of the rocker  
sole means it rolls from heel  

to toe, minimizing the amount  
the foot has to bend and flex.  

Energy conserved, fatigue  
reduced, it helps the wearer  

‘Walk further. Feel fitter’.

WAVE BRIGHT

Clarks WAVEWALK® technology makes 
this sandal extra comfy with the innovative 
curved rocker sole that conserves energy, 
absorbs shock, and cushions joints.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26116538	 Black 
26116787	 Metallic* 
26115656	 Teal

WAVE RUN

This cushy slip-on from the Outdoor 
Collection features unique stitching and 
strap details, an OrthoLite® footbed, and 
EVA outsoles for all–day comfort. 

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26086505	 Black Leather

WAVE KICK

This mesh fitness shoe features Clarks 
WAVEWALK technology that conserves 
energy and absorbs shock. A removable 
OrthoLite footbed adds to the comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26114480	 Black Mesh 
26114479	 Grey Mesh*



20 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

WAVE GROOVE

Embrace adventure every day in this 
Clarks WAVEWALK® shoe with curved 
rocker sole that conserves energy. A 
removable OrthoLite molded footbed 
adds comfort.

Size	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11

26113428	 Black Leather

WAVE SKIP

Get fit in this lace-up shoe with Clarks 
WAVEWALK, which conserves energy, 
absorbs shock, and cushions joints with an 
OrthoLite footbed and rubber outsole. 

Size	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11

26113431	 Black Leather 
26113432	 Black Nubuck*

WAVE® TREK

This sporty waterproof lace-up shoe from 
the Outdoor Collection will keep you 
both comfortable and dry and features an 
OrthoLite® footbed and EVA outsoles. 

Size	 N	 7–10 ,11 
	 M 	 5–10 ,11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11, 12

26116642	 Black Leather 
26061358	 Black Leather 
26116641	 Grey Nubuck 
26061360	 Navy Nubuck 
26116640	 Taupe Nubuck* 
26116643	 White Leather

WAVE WISH

A sporty chic Mary Jane with Clarks 
WAVEWALK, which conserves energy, 
absorbs shock, and cushions joints with an 
OrthoLite footbed and rubber outsole. 

Size	 M 	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W 	 6–10, 11

26113435	 Black Leather* 
26113436	 Pewter Metallic Leather

TRI ACTIVE

This Outdoor Collection lace-up features 
the Trigenic three-part decoupled Vibram 
sole that flexes for maximum performance. 
An OrthoLite footbed adds comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117721	 Black Leather 
26117722	 Grey Nubuck*

TRI AEROBIC

An Outdoor Collection shoe with the 
Trigenic three-part decoupled Vibram sole 
and OrthoLite footbed for max comfort 
and flexibility when you’re on your feet.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26115651	 White Synthetic

TRI STEP

Inspired by Clarks® archival design, this  
Outdoor Collection slip-on bends and 
flexes with the foot thanks to the Trigenic 
three-part decoupled Vibram® sole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117725	 Black Leather

TRI SKIPP

This Outdoor Collection shoe’s Trigenic 
three-part decoupled Vibram sole bends 
with the foot for superior flexibility. An 
OrthoLite footbed adds comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12

26117726	 Berry Synthetic* 
26117728	 Grey Synthetic 
26117729	 White Synthetic

SEREMENE LACE

A sporty chic Outdoor Collection shoe 
with step-down feature that converts it to 
a slingback style. Clarks Cushion Plus with 
OrthoLite footbed ensures comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11

26115963	 Aqua* 
26116557	 Black 
26115965	 Grey/Peach Leather 
26117742	 Navy Leather



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 21

ARIA LACE

Lightweight, flexible, and fun, this Privo 
by Clarks® shoe features an OrthoLite 
footbed with the signature Soleassage® 
massage in every step.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26116897	 Black Leather 
26116926	 Grey Leather* 
26116924	 White Leather

ARIA MARYJANE

This athleisure shoe from Privo by Clarks 
is on trend and super comfy thanks to 
elasticized straps and OrthoLite footbed 
with signature Soleassage massage.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26117024	 Black Leather 
26117097	 Brown Leather* 
26117025	 Grey Leather

ARIA PUMP

This Privo by Clarks shoe is a weekend 
go-to. Its OrthoLite footbed with the 
signature Soleassage massage in every step 
maximizes its comfort factor.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26116893	 Black Synthetic* 
26116919	 Grey Synthetic 
26116918	 Navy Synthetic

IBEECK OXFORD

Privo by Clarks pioneered the athleisure 
trend with fun, flexible shoes. This lace-up 
features soft lining, removable padded 
footbed, and traction outsole.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26115435	 Beige Nubuck/Suede* 
26115431	 Black Nubuck/Suede

IBEECK LACE

Super flexible, lightweight, and breathable, 
this mesh lace-up with removable padded 
footbed from Privo by Clarks is built to 
keep pace with a busy schedule.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11, 12 
	 W	 6–10, 11, 12

26117740	 Black Mesh 
26117396	 Red Mesh* 
26117395	 Teal Mesh



22 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

F O R  H E R
S S 1 6

Clarks® boasts a 190-year legacy in style, quality,  

and comfort. So why stop now? The SS’16  

Originals® collection continues to embrace  

tradition with a fresh new eye. That means  

expressing heritage through unexpected  

detail and incorporating new innovation. 

This is where the past and future  

of  Clarks meet.



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 23

DUSTY SOUL

Wraparound raw-edge straps give this 
Clarks Originals sandal a contemporary 
look. Features an adjustable buckle and an 
authentic plantation crepe outsole. 

Size	 M	 6–10

26107057	 Black Leather 
26117368	 Copper Nubuck  
26107056	 Dark Tan Leather*

PHENIA DESERT

Rock a relaxed yet refined look in this 
sleek Clarks Originals lace-up boot. Its 
low-profile natural crepe outsole echoes 
its Desert Boot heritage.

Size	 M	 6–10

26108098	 Black Nubuck 
26108097	 Sand Nubuck*

WALLABEE®

The world’s first comfort shoe tailored for 
her from Clarks Originals allows for natural 
toe spread while genuine plantation crepe 
outsole cushions each step.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11

26103610	 Beeswax Leather 
26101112	 Black 
26103674	 Maple Suede* 
26114290	 Off White Snake 
26114229	 Off White 
26115058	 Pale Lime  
26117923	 Light Blue Nubuck

PRIDDY WALLA

Clarks Originals evokes the iconic 
Wallabee moccasin and updates it with a 
modern edge. This laid-back style includes 
the signature low-profile crepe outsole.

Size	 M	 6–10

26117352	 Black Suede* 
26114895	 Light Pink Suede

PHENIA CARNABY

Clarks Originals reinterprets the classic 
Desert Boot with a refined silhouette, 
chunky block heel, and low–profile 
signature plantation crepe outsole. 

Size	 M	 6–10

26106912	 Black Leather* 
26114242	 Sand Suede

DESERT® BOOT

The original Desert Boot is an international 
cult classic. The iconic lace-up boot by 
Clarks Originals® is crafted from natural 
materials for supreme comfort.

Size	 M	 5–10, 11

26111499	 Beeswax Leather 
26107162	 Black Suede* 
26117348	 Blue/Grey Suede 
26111496	 Oakwood Suede 
26114223	 Pale Green Suede 
26111504	 Taupe Distressed 
26114222	 Terracotta Suede



24 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 25

The Clarks® man crafts his style narrative for the change 

in season with classics that subvert the norm. Modern 

artisanal details with legendary comfort make a fresh 

perspective feel like an old favorite.

S S 1 6  M E N ’ S  C O L L E C T I O N



26 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

Glastonbury’s fabled Tor, a hill as  
old as time itself, is an enduring  
symbol of our Somerset roots  

and lends its name to Clarks Tor  
– a collection that not only  
recalls our heritage but also  
fuses the latest trends with  

premium materials.

BANFIELD LIMIT

Instantly adding vintage style to any outfit, 
this traditional oxford shoe with full 
brogue is the perfect finishing touch to a 
pair of  slacks or basic suit. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26109421	 Black Leather 
26109425	 Tan Leather*

SWIXTY LIMIT

Stitching along the vamp highlights the 
premium black leather of  this lace-up. It’s 
the ideal shoe for dressing up with suits 
and down with dark-washed denim.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26115364	 Black Leather

SWIXTY STEP

Allover premium black leather, including 
the outsole, keeps this sleek slip-on 
refined from top to bottom. Wear it with 
workday slacks or weekend denim.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115275	 Black Leather

SWIXTY TOP

A touch of  black gore added to the 
premium black leather upper maintains the 
sleek monotone look of  this low boot 
slip-on. Brings on-trend style to any outfit. 

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26115274	 Black Leather

AMIESON LIMIT

The ultimate versatile workweek shoe gets a 
contemporary touch from a subtle square 
toe. Crafted with an OrthoLite® molded 
footbed for comfort.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26115282	 Black Leather 
26115288	 Tan Leather*

GAMBESON DRESS

For the contemporary man who 
appreciates the classics, this brogue in 
smooth black leather combines the best 
of  both modern and vintage style.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26109722	 Black Leather 
26115263	 Navy Suede* 
26115265	 Sage Suede

DARBY LIMIT

A classic wingtip brogue with 
contemporary eyelet color detail. Features 
a moisture-wicking Ortholite insole and a 
cork sock that molds to feet over time.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26106951	 Blue Combi* 
26106947	 Tan Combi

BANFIELD MONK

A buckle closure gives this shoe its 
traditional monk style. It’s the ideal option 
for a distinctive and stylish alternative to 
traditional business shoes.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115808	 Black Leather



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 27

TAMHO RACE

Influenced by athletic styles, this shoe has 
perforations, contrast stichin, and a 
colorful sole for a modern feel. Pair it with 
your favorite denim.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26114375	 Black Leather* 
26117695	 Sand Suede

TRIGEN LIMIT

The leather upper with partial brogue 
gives this lace-up the polish of  a dress 
shoe, while its cleated sole gives it the 
traction and support of  a sneaker. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114216	 Cognac Leather* 
26114214	 Navy Leather 
26115284	 White Leather

BANFIELD CAP

Stitching on the vamp and along the 
cap toe give this derby-style shoe a 
contemporary feel. A slight heel keeps it 
dressy enough for more formal occasions.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26113749	 Black Leather 
26113750	 Tan Leather*

DARBLE MID

This low boot gets a rugged look from a 
cleated tread. Metal shoelace eyelets add 
to its urban edge. Features an OrthoLite® 
footbed for cushion and support.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114199	 Cognac Leather

TULIK EDGE

A dress shoe with a business casual side, 
this derby comes with contemporary 
twists like decorative perforations and a 
contrasting sole with practical tred.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115298	 Blue Leather 
26114269	 Chestnut Leather 
26114271	 Navy Leather* 
26114273	 Tan Leather

BALLOF LACE

Textured leather gives this lace-up a 
casual, broken-in feel. Metal lace eyelets 
give the otherwise classic sneaker profile 
an on-trend edge.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26117105	 Navy Leather* 
26117100	 White Leather

TRIGEN WALK

The sporty sole tempers the dressier 
texture of  this shoe’s upper. Pair it with 
denim or cords for a stylish alternative to 
an athletic sneaker.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114205	 Navy Nubuck 
26115295	 Rust Nubuck 
26114289	 Sand Nubuck* 
26117904	 Black Nubuck

TAMHO EDGE

A must-have shoe for casual style, this 
lace-up has a contrasting lightweight EVA 
outsole for support and cushion. Adds a 
touch of  refinement to laidback style.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114374	 Mushroom Suede 
26117693	 Navy Leather 
26117692	 Rust Suede* 
26117694	 Black Suede

TRIMOCC SUN

A classic driving moccasin silhouette is 
given an athletic edge. The casual design 
elements and lace-less style make this a 
go-to for year-round weekend wear.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115306	 Blue Leather* 
26117762	 Navy Leather 
26115307	 Sand Leather



28 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

NETRIX FREE

The must-have slide-on, this sandal 
features the classic double-buckle style 
with crepe outsole. A leather lining 
provides soft cushioning for bare feet.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26112807	 Black Leather* 
26112805	 Brown Leather

To make unstructured® styles  
unbelievably light, the mid–soles  
are made from a featherweight  

EVA rubber compound. In  
addition, leather linings are  
perforated for improved  

breathability.

Inspired by almost two centuries  
of craftsmanship. Defined by an  

enduring passion for quality.  
The shoemaker’s skills brought  
to life in hand–picked, premium  

materials. Timeless yet  
unmistakably of the moment,  

Clarks 1825 seamlessly  
blends style and substance.

UN.BIZLEY LANE

Classic business shoe meets the ease of  
a slip-on. An OrthoLite® molded footbed 
adds cushion, while the Clarks Air 
Circulation System (ACS®) keeps feet dry.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26114851	 Black Leather* 
26114850	 Dark Brown Leather

UN.BIZLEY PLAIN

This classic dress shoe is crafted with the 
Clarks Air Circulation System to vent 
away warm air and a cushioning 
OrthoLite molded footbed.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26115150	 Black Leather 
26114835	 Dark Brown Leather*

UN.EASLEY TWIN

Keep this slip-on loafer in rotation even in 
warmer weather. Feet stay dry and 
comfortable with Clarks Air Circulation 
System and an OrthoLite molded footbed.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26114857	 Black Leather 
26114854	 Dark Brown Leather 
26114853	 Tan Leather*

UN.WALK

A classic derby silhouette in smooth 
leather makes this basic dress shoe the 
year-round go-to for taking on the 
workweek in style.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15		
	 W	 8–12, 13

26067488	 Black Leather*
26067490	 Walnut Leather

UN.RAGE

Stitching around the toe tones down the 
dressiness of  this classic shoe. A slight heel 
and grippy sole makes it perfect business 
shoe for long commutes. 

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15		
	 W	 8–12, 13

26067492	 Black Leather
26067493	 Mahogany Leather*

UN.KENNETH

A traditional oxford on the outside with 
Unstructured comfort technology on the 
inside. The climate-control Air Circulation 
System keeps feet fresh all day.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17	
	 W	 8–12, 13, 14, 15

26086093	 Black Leather
26087744	 Dark Brown Leather*



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 29

UN.SHERIDAN

This handsome slip-on combines sleek styling 
with Unstructured® comfort. Features 
the Air Circulation System (ACS®) for 
climate-controlled comfort.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17 	
	 W	 8–12, 13, 14, 15 		
	 XW	8–12, 13, 14, 15

26086090	 Black Leather*
26087743	 Dark Brown Leather

UN.BEND

This lace-up Unstructured shoe features 
the climate-control Air Circulation System 
and removable footbed for the ultimate in 
comfort.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
	 W	 8–12, 13, 14, 15
	 XW	8–12, 13, 14, 15

26085011	 Black Leather*
26085012	 Brown Leather

UN.SEAL

Slip into absolute comfort with 
Unstructured. This versatile shoe includes 
the unique Air Circulation System,  
technology designed to keep feet fresh all 
day.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15		
	 W	 8–12, 13

26085031	 Black Leather
26085032	 Brown Leather*

UN.COIL

Unstructured technology takes this lace-up 
to a new level of  comfort. A removable 
footbed, plus the Air Circulation System 
combine to keep feet fresh all day.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13
	 XW	8–12, 13

26085021	 Black Leather*
26085022	 Brown Leather

UN.RAVEL

Unstructured comfort technology takes 
this lace-up from 9 to 5 and beyond. 
Features a removable footbed and Air 
Circulation System for all-day comfort.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
	 W	 8–12, 13, 14, 15
	 XW	8–12 13 14 15

26085015	 Black Leather
26085016	 Brown Leather*

UNTILARY EASY

If  the slip-on is your go-to for easy style, 
this is a handsome option. Features a 
ground-gripping rubber outsole with 
plenty of  cushioning for shock absorption

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15		
	 W	 8–12, 13			 
	 XW	8–12, 13

26110817	 Black Leather
26110820	 Brown Leather*

UNTILARY PACE

A versatile men’s shoe that goes from the 
office to kicking back, this lace-up has 
contrast stitching and seaming details. 
Perfect for denim, cords, and khakis.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15		
	 W	 8–12, 13			 
	 XW	8–12, 13

26110832	 Black Leather*
26110834	 Brown Leather
26110828	 Brown Nubuck

UNTILARY WAY

This lace-up borrows details from your 
favorite hikers and applies them to a 
rugged, everyday shoe. Its on-trend thin, 
waxed laces give it a dressier look.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15		
	 W	 8–12, 13			 
	 XW	8–12 ,13

26110823	 Dark Brown Nubuck



30 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

WAVE KOREY FLY

Allover leather upper lends a refined 
touch to this sneaker with grippy rubber 
sole. Made for days when walking long 
distances is inevitable.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110538	 Black Leather
26112423	 Olive Nubuck*

WAVE KOREY FREE

A slip-on with the functionality of  a 
sneaker, this shoe delivers on comfort and 
utility. Wear it just as easily for a walk in 
the woods as for a casual day at the office.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110545	 Black Leather*
26110543	 Brown Leather

WAVE KOREY MIX

Extremely comfortable and utterly 
relaxed, this men’s lace-up is the perfect 
choice for business casual and just plain 
casual. Features a cushiony rubber sole.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110577	 Black Leather*
26110557	 Brown Leather

WAVE SCREE HYPE

This sporty sneaker is constructed with 
Clarks WAVEWALK® technology for 
comfort and support. Lace it up with 
denim or warm-weather wear for low-key 
style.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13

26115196	 Navy Nubuck* 
26115200	 Olive Nubuck

WAVE SCREE STEP

This athletic-influenced slip-on provides 
all-day walking comfort thanks to its 
Clarks WAVEWALK technology. A curved 
sole minimizes the impact of  each step.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13

26115072	 Dark Brown Nubuck* 
26114985	 Navy Nubuck

The subtle curve of the rocker  
sole means it rolls from heel  

to toe, minimizing the amount  
the foot has to bend and flex.  

Energy conserved, fatigue  
reduced, it helps the wearer  

‘Walk further. Feel fitter’.

GOSWORTH STEP

The streamlined look of  these traditional 
loafers completes any outfit. All-around 
comfort comes from the OrthoLite® 
footbed, designed to keep feet cushioned.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 7–12, 13

26109699	 Black Leather*
26109701	 Walnut Leather

CHARTON VIBE

Transition between workweek and 
weekend with this multitasker. The rubber 
outsole and OrthoLite molded footbed give 
it the comfort and traction of  a sneaker. 

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 7–12, 13

26114993	 Black Leather 
26114994	 Brown Leather*

CHARTON STEP

Your new go-to slip-on, whether you’re just 
grabbing the paper or getting things done 
around town. A removable OrthoLite 
molded footbed adds cushion.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26114995	 Black Leather* 
26114996	 Brown Leather



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 31

CHARTON MIX

For when you need a shoe that can go the 
distance and make weekend outfits stylish, 
this lace-up with a removable OrthoLite® 
molded footbed gets both jobs done.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13

26115001	 Dark Brown Leather*
26115002	 Navy Leather

RAFFE SUN

A classic double hook-and-loop closure 
sandal, this summer favorite has an 
OrthoLite footbed, trekking on rocks, 
sand, or cement never felt so comfortable. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26115087	 Brown Tumbled Leather

RAFFE COAST

A warm-weather essential in rugged 
tumbled leather, this sandal has a cleated 
sole and an OrthoLite footbed for 
comfort even over rocky ground.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26115078	 Brown Leather

RAFFE BAY

A sandal made for adventuring, whether  at 
a far-flung beach or a backyard cookout. 
An OrthoLite footbed adds comfort and 
its leather upper keeps it refined.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26115080	 Brown Leather

HAWKLEY WALK

A comfy OrthoLite footbed and grippy 
sole give this shoe as much substance as 
style. Wear it to work for an effortless 
casual look or dress up weekend wear.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115422	 Black Leather
26113931	 Dark Brown Combi
26115420	 Tan Leather
26113929	 Wolf  Combi*

HAWKLEY FREE

A tried-and-true classic penny loafer is 
reimagined with contemporary touches 
like a comfy OrthoLite footbed an a sole 
that delivers the utmost traction.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115423	 Blue Combi 
26115424	 Tobacco Suede*

HAWKLEY RISE

A true gentleman’s shoe, this lace-up low 
boot combines a timeless silhouette with 
modern details. An OrthoLite footbed 
gives it all-day comfort.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26113936	 Dark Brown Combi 
26117717	 Tan Leather*

EXTON BROGUE

This lace-up brogue blends the quality 
construction you expect with the go-with-
anything style you want. Use this shoe to 
step up your casual dress game.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26114312	 Blue Suede 
26117716	 Tobacco Leather*

EXTON WALK

A restrained design gives this lace-up from 
the Clarks® 1825 Collection a sleek look. 
A cushioned footbed and grippy outsole 
give it all-day wearability.

Size	 M 	 7-12, 13, 14, 15

26107743	 Black Leather* 
26107745	 Tobacco Leather



32 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

HINTON FLY

A classic oxford with serious cool factor, 
this lace-up from the Clarks 1825 
Collection is an workweek favorite. 
Features a cushioned footbed for extra 
comfort.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14

26107213	 Khaki Suede 
26107216	 Tan Leather*

FRANSON PLAIN

Understated and refined, this lace-upwiht 
comfy OrthoLite® footbed toes the line 
between casual and dress, making it an 
easy to polish off weekend looks.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114893	 Blue Nubuck* 
26114889	 Brown Nubuck 
26114873	 Olive Nubuck 
26115730	 Tan Leather

BRINTON CRAFT

Bring subtle style to denim and a casaul 
feel to more formal attire with this cross 
between a boat shoe and a moccasin. An 
OrthoLite insole cushions feet.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115402	 Navy Suede 
26115404	 Sand Suede* 
26115403	 Tobacco Suede

HINTON EASY

The quality craftsmanship is apparent in 
this slip-on shoe. Perfect for year-round 
wear, this shoe is suited for everything 
from barbeques to casual Fridays.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114073	 Blue Suede 
26114074	 Sand Suede* 
26115527	 Tan Leather

KARLOCK LANE

This slip-on gives a classic loafer silhouette 
a modern makeover with a contrasting 
outsole and around-the-toe stitching. An 
OrthoLite footbed keeps it comfy.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14

26115428	 Dark Brown Nubuck 
26115437	 Navy Leather* 
26115155	 Tan Leather

DAVONT SADDLE

A classic driving moccasin, this slip-on gets 
an elevated look from subtle strap with 
gold hardware. Buttery leather keeps it 
soft against feet.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14

26113708	 Black Tumbled Leather* 
26113707	 Tan Leather

TRIKEYON STEP

This slip-on features a rubber sole and 
a cushiony OrthoLite molded footbed, 
giving it the functionality of  your favorite 
sneaker with the ease of  a loafer.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14

26116637	 Brown Leather 
26116634	 Olive Leather*

TRAPELL FORM

Discreet gore panels give this slip-on 
easy-on, easy-off functionality. It’s the 
perfect shoe for going barefoot. Pair it 
with warm-weather favorites or denim.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14

26115059	 Navy Nubuck 
26115061	 Olive Nubuck 
26115067	 Tan Leather*

TRIKEYON MIX

A classic sneaker silhouette makes this the 
ultimate summer through winter shoe. 
An OrthoLite molded footbed makes this 
lace-up as comfortable as it looks.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14

26115107	 Blue Leather* 
26115203	 Tan Leather



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 33

TRAPELL PACE

A four-season stunner, this shoe 
transitions seamlessly from summer to 
denim-and-sweater weather. A multi-
layered rubber sole lends grip and visual 
contrast.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14

26114989	 Dark Brown Leather* 
26115095	 Navy Nubuck 
26115105	 Tan Leather

STRATTON TIME

Textured leather and a cleated rubber sole 
lend this shoe a broken-in, outdoorsy look. 
Made for casual Fridays or off-duty wear. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
	 W	 8–12, 13, 14, 15
	 XW 8–12, 13, 14, 15

26102524	 Brown Leather

PORTLAND 2 TIE

Add rugged, modern style to your casual 
wardrobe with this lace-up. For long-term 
comfort, we gave it a removable Ortholite 
footbed for cushion and support. 

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 7–12, 13
	 XW	8–12

26066039	 Black Leather*
26066038	 Brown Leather

NATUREVELDT®

With a rugged design, this lace-up shoe is 
a perfect with khakis or jeans for a casual 
look. The thick rubber outsole adds even 
more cushioning and traction.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–12, 13

26062082	 Black Leather*
26062083	 Brown Leather

MONTACUTE DUKE

Handsome and rugged, this lace-up boot 
from the Clarks® 1825 Collection lends a 
laid-back look to casual outfits. An 
Ortholite® footbed adds heel-to-toe 
comfort.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26103252	 Dark Tan Leather

MONTACUTE WING

A classic wingtip gets a little attitude in this 
Clarks 1825 Collection shoe. Includes an 
Ortholite footbed for advanced support 
and an extra-grippy outsole.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26103256	 Black Leather
26103257	 Dark Tan Leather*

NEWOOD EASY

This slip-on has easy-on, easy-off 
construction making it a spring-summer 
favorite, while the leather material makes 
it fall and winter staple, too.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26115673	 Black Leather* 
26107740	 Denim Blue Nubuck

NEWOOD STREET

Instantly up your street style. Metal 
shoelace grommets and detailed stitching 
add just the right amount of  edge to an 
otherwise sporty sneaker.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26108207	 Denim Blue Nubuck 
26117720	 Grey Nubuck* 
26115676	 White Leather

STRATTON WAY

The smooth leather upper says business, 
while a cleated rubber sole and thicker 
laces say casual. The perfectly balanced 
shoe for weekends or a laidback office.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
	 W	 8–12, 13, 14, 15
	 XW	8–12, 13, 14, 15

26102520	 Black Leather*
26102519	 Brown Leather



34 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

LORSEN EDGE

Contrasting laces and metal grommets add 
subtle edge, while a thick sole keeps these 
shoes functional enough to be your new 
favorite pair of  sneakers.

Size	 W	 8–12, 13, 14

26117755	 Black Combi 
26110195	 Navy Comvi Leather 
26117756	 Tan Leather*

MAPPED STEP

A warm-weather essential, this slip-on 
gets a seaside vibe from its mesh-like grey 
upper and contrasting grippy rubber sole. 
A fabric lining reduces friction.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26118135	 Blue 
26118134	 Grey*

MAPPED EDGE

A standout sneaker for its premium 
craftsmanship, this lace-up gets an athletic 
touch from a mesh-like upper. Pair it with 
your favorite denim for a look both classy 
and comfortable.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26117759	 Black Combi 
26115406	 Olive 
26117757	 Red Combi*

NORWIN VIBE

A fashionable alternative to sneakers, this  
lace-up  brings elevated style to any casual 
outfit. The Ortholite® footbed and 
rubber outsole provide cushioning.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26068224	 Washed Navy Canvas 
26068225	 Washed Olive Canvas* 
26115207 	 Burgundy Canvas 
26115434 	 Off White Canvas 
26115205 	 Teal Canvas

NORWIN GO

Combining the look of  a classic loafer with 
casual details of  a boat shoe, this lace-up 
offers casual comfort. Features a rubber 
sole for grip.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115156	 Black Synthetic 
26115154	 Navy Synthetic 
26115157	 Off White 
26115158	 Red Synthetic*

NORWIN STRIDE

A traditional loafer silhouette gets a 
modern update from contrasting piping, a 
cushiony OrthoLite footbed, and a rubber 
sole for premium traction.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115159	 Navy Synthetic* 
26115161	 Off White

LYNTON SLIDE

These traditional slides are a vacation for 
your feet. The OrthoLite footbed is 
designed for all-day comfort. A polished 
look on the beach or by the boardwalk.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26117824	 Black Leather*
26117821	 Tan Leather

KERNICK BEACH

Toe post sandals that work just as well 
with shorts as pants. A curved sole 
provides heel support as well as comfort, 
while a thick strap keeps them secure.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–12, 13

26106126	 Olive Nubuck 
26108966	 Tan Nubuck*

LYNTON BAY

A casual sandal that can play dress-up, this 
slider is a refined option for warm-weather 
wear. A rubber outsole and OrthoLite 
footbed make it extra walkable. 

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26114067	 Tan Leather



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 35

KERNICK CROSS

These crossover strap sandals wrap 
around the foot for maximum comfort, 
meaning they feel as good as they look. 
Perfect for warm-weather getaways.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14

26105759	 Tan Nubuck

KERNICK SHORE

Go from beach to barbecue with these 
open-toe mule sandals. Features 
posture-boosting heel support for a 
comfortable fit.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14

26105756	 Tan Nubuck

GARREN FREE

This low lace-up boot  is as functional and 
stylish on urban sidewalks as it is in rural 
fields. An OrthoLite® footbed mimics the 
comfort of  well-loved shoes. 

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26115987	 Brown Leather 
26115988	 Taupe Leather*

GARREN CAP

With partial brogueing, this timeless lace-up 
combines traditional style and on-trend 
details. Designed with an OrthoLite 
footbed for all-around comfort. 

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26114481	 Black Leather 
26114015	 Brown Leather 
26114040	 Brown Lea/Canvas Combo* 
26114042	 Tan Leather

Clarks Collection strikes  
the perfect balance between  
function, form and quality.  
Carefully chosen materials  

and finishing touches add to  
looks as wearable as they  

are versatile.

GARREN PLAIN

Subtle perforations and contrasting laces 
add a contemporary touch to this down-
to-earth derby shoe. It’s outfitted with an 
OrthoLite footbed for comfort.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26114017	 Black Leather* 
26114016	 Brown Leather 
26115204	 Sand leather/Sand Canvas 
26114018	 Taupe Leather

GARREN STYLE

Dressed-up details and an OrthoLite 
footbed, this slip-on is comfortable 
enough to wear through long workweeks 
and relaxing weekends.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26114003	 Grey Leather* 
26114000	 Tan Leather

RADWEL WING

A wingtip brogue shoe made for the 
individaul looking to add character to 
business casual attire. An OrthoLite 
footbed keeps it consistently comfortable.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26113991	 Navy Nubuck 
26113993	 Tan Nubuck*



36 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

GABSON CAP

This Clarks® Collection lace-up has a classic 
cap-toe design. Its outsole provides on-
the-go stability. Adds instant refinement to 
suits and dressed-up denim.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26103333	 Black Leather

RADWEL STEP

This slip-on shoe lends a sleek finish to 
casual outfits. Design details give it a stylish 
notch above a basic loafer. An OrthoLite® 
footbed keeps it comfy. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115206	 Black Nubuck* 
26113994	 Tan Nubuck

GABSON APRON

Refined details make this Clarks Collection 
shoe a perfect fit for suits or polished 
denim. Its midsole offers support, while its 
durable outsole provides grip.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26101872	 Black Leather

CHINLEY WALK

This lace-up shoe is designed with Clarks 
Unstructured® technology for added 
comfort and climate control. A  leather 
lining gives it the ultimate soft-feel fit.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26115371	 Black Leather 
26115373	 Tan Leather*

FREWICK WALK

This lace-up shoe is designed with Clarks 
Unstructured technology for added 
comfort and climate control. A  leather 
lining gives it the ultimate soft-feel fit.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115365	 Black Leather
26117701	 Navy Leather*

TILDEN CAP

Perfect for the office, but versatile enough 
for everyday wear, this stylish oxford 
features a durable rubber outsole that 
absorbs shock.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110309	 Black Leather*
26110306	 Brown Leather

TILDEN FREE

Delivering a look that works at the office 
and casual get-togethers, this slip-on shoe 
has a durable rubber outsole is durable for 
long-term wear.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110312	 Black Leather
26110314	 Brown Leather*

TILDEN WALK

A shoe designed to take on the weekday 
grind, this lace-up is crafted with Extralight 
technology and an OrthoLite footbed for 
premium comfort.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110310	 Black Leather 
26110311	 Brown Leather*

TILDEN PLAIN

Sleek lines and a classic design lends this 
men’s lace-up shoe a look that’s timeless 
and modern all at once. Its durable rubber 
outsole maximizes stability.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110350	 Black Leather



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 37

ESCALADE STEP

Distinctive slip-on style, this shoe is 
business on the outside and comfort on 
the inside. Features an OrthoLite®

footbed for cushioning.  

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26113918	 Black Leather
26113919	 Brown Leather*

TOUAREG VIBE

Take on relentless days with a lace-up that 
combines the polish of  a business shoe 
with the functionality of  a sneaker, 
including a comfy OrthoLite footbed.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26113920	 Black Leather*
26114014	 Brown Leather

KYROS EDGE

A sleek, low profile combined with 
textured leather, contrast stitching, and a 
thick sole gives this shoe the right balance 
of  formal and functional.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110346	 Black Tumbled Leather
26110348	 Brown Tumbled Leather*

KYROS FREE

You will get plenty of  wear out of  this 
men’s slip-on from the Clarks Collection 
crafted of  tumbled leather, soft linings and 
a durable rubber outsole.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–12, 13

26112747	 Black Tumbled Leather
26112748	 Brown Tumbled Leather*

KYROS PLAIN

Less is more with this Clarks® Collection 
lace-up. Its straightforward design gets 
subtle style from contrast stitching. 
Features a rubber outsole for traction.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110229	 Black Tumbled Leather*
26110230	 Brown Tumbled Leather

SHERWIN LIMIT

A low profile makes this Clarks Collection 
lace-up a wardrobe staple. Its breathable 
mesh and synthetic lining offers advanced 
moisture control.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13

26103261	 Black Tumbled Leather
26103260	 Brown Tumbled Leather
26103262	 Chocolate Leather*

NILAND ENERGY

For long-term comfort and endless style, 
this Clarks Collection loafer doesn’t 
disappoint. Designed with a removable 
Ortholite footbed for supreme comfort.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
	 W	 8–12, 13, 14, 15
	 XW	8–12, 13, 14, 15

26101949	 Black Tumbled Leather*
26101950	 Brown Tumbled Leather

SHERWIN WAY

This Clarks Collection lace-up shoe has the 
looks and comfort for everyday wear. 
Features a breathable lining and a durable 
rubber outsole. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13

26103267	 Black Tumbled Leather*
26103266	 Brown Tumbled Leather

SHERWIN TIME

Keep it laid-back and good-looking with 
this Clarks Collection slip-on. Features a 
breathable mesh and synthetic lining and a 
cushioned footbed.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15
	 W	 8–12, 13

26103264	 Black Tumbled Leather
26103263	 Brown Tumbled Leather*
26103265	 Chocolate Leather



38 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

ASHMONT EDGE

The ultimate wardrobe staple, this slip-on 
moccasin from the Clarks® Collection 
easily goes from dressy to casual. A 
Ortholite footbed keeps it comfortable.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26108166	 Cognac Smooth Leather

HAMILTON FREE

Nothing says relaxed, sophisticated style 
like a classic driving moccasin. This men’s 
slip-on shoe made of  leather elevates the 
look of  khakis, denim, and any casual pant.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26119044 	 Brown Leather
26119920 	 Black Leather*
26119921 	 Cognac Leather

ASHMONT RACE

A classic driving moccasin, this shoe  can 
dress up or down depending on the 
occasion. Its soft Ortholite sole makes it 
comfortable enough for every day wear. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26106364	 Black Smooth Leather
26106362	 Brown Smooth Leather
26106363	 Tan Smooth Leather*

ASHMONT BIT

An updated version of the classic driving 
moccasin, this  slip-on includes a subtle 
buckle for a tasteful modern touch. An 
OrthoLite® footbed provides support.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26117592	 Black Leather*
26117593	 Cognac Leather

ASHMONT WAY

With a design that’s part driving moccasin, 
part penny loafer, this slip-on shoe is a 
classic choice. Features an Ortholite 
footbed for the utmost comfort.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26106769	 Black Smooth Leather
26108167	 Cognac Smooth Leather*

HAMILTON WAY

This classic driving moccasin features 
Cushion Soft technology for added 
comfort and a leather strap for added de-
tail. Add this classic style to your summer 
wardrobe.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26119063 	 Black Leather*
26119062 	 Cognac Leather

FALLSTON STYLE

The look of a traditional boat shoe gets the 
added grip of  a thick outsole and comfort 
of  an OrthoLite footbed. Instnatly pull 
together summer outfits.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26114148	 Navy Leather* 
26116404	 Tan Leather

FALLSTON STEP

This slip-on gets its inspiration from classic 
boat shoes and driving loafers. Features an 
OrthoLite footbed for around-the-clock 
comfort.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26114167	 Brown Leather* 
26114166	 Navy Leather 
26115270	 Tan Leather

ALLSTON FREE

An everyday shoe with an ultra laid-back 
vibe, this Clarks Collection slip-on is a 
must for keeping it low-key. A removable 
Ortholite footbed adds support.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
	 W	 8–12, 13, 14, 15

26106785	 Navy Nubuck*
26106786	 Olive Nubuck
26106787	 Tan Nubuck
26106784	 Taupe Nubuck



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 39

ALLSTON EDGE

Up your casual style with this rugged 
Clarks® Collection lace-up. A removable 
Ortholite® footbed and rubber outsole 
provide heel-to-toe comfort and support. 

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–12, 13

26106789	 Navy Nubuck
26106790	 Olive Nubuck*
26106791	 Tan Nubuck
26106788	 Taupe Nubuck

NEELIX VIBE

This casual lace-up takes the look of a classic 
chukka boot and reimagines it for a 
laidback summer shoe. A lightweight sole 
and OrthoLite footbed add cushion.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26068075	 Green Canvas
26116010	 Grey Canvas*
26068080	 Navy Canvas
26100062	 Sand Canvas

GOSLING STEP

This slip-on feautres Clarks Cushion Plus 
with OrthoLite, making it extra breathable 
and comfortable. It stands out best with 
casual summer basics. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14

26114339	 Black Fabric* 
26117698	 Purple Combi 
26117897	 White Fabric

RIPTON FREE

A perfect balance of  form and function, 
this wear-anywhere slip-on is made for 
summer. Its OrthoLite footbed provides 
long-lasting cushioning.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114176	 Blue Canvas* 
26114173	 Olive Canvas

RIPTON PLAIN

Contrasting stitching and metal eyelets give 
the classic sneaker silhouette a little edge, 
while an OrthoLite footbed keeps it 
comfortable and functional.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26115997	 Blue Canvas
26114181	 Olive Canvas*

GOSLING WALK

A low-key lace-up influenced by classic 
skater shoes, this simple silhouette gets its 
edge from an all-over textured fabric and 
metal shoelace eyelets.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14

26116899	 Black Fabric 
26117700	 Grey Fabric* 
26117699	 Red Fabric

KEFTEN COVE

A summer staple, this sandal is refined 
enough to wear with casual summer attire 
and functional enough to go the distance. 
A lightweight sole absorbs impact.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114215	 Tobacco Nubuck

KEFTEN STEP

A sandal with edge, this slide is a 
warm-weather essential. Two adjustable 
straps with buckle closure, including one 
with a woven detail, keep these snug.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114267	 Tobacco Nubuck



40 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

BUSHACRE 2

A simple chukka boot with versatile style, 
this shoe is a must-have in any wardrobe. 
Features a rubber outsole for traction and 
shock absorption.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14**, 15**

26117748	 Black Perfed Leather
26116499	 Carolina Blue Suede***
26112316	 Navy Leather
26117749	 Wheat Suede
26116760	 White Perfed Leather
26082286	 Beeswax Leather**

26082288	 Black Suede**

26082289	 Brown Suede**

26034135	 Dark Brown**

26113054	 Grey Leather**

26082285	 Sand Suede**

26112317	 Tan Leather**

BUSHACRE TOP

A high boot offering a softer, more polished 
take on the combat-boot trend. Metal 
eyelets keep thick laces in place and offer 
just a touch of  edge.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26116851	 Beeswax Leather*
26116852	 Black Leather

BUSHACRE MOVE

Borrowing the silhouette of  a classic dress 
shoe, this  lace-up is functional and 
polished. Use it to add low-key style to 
fitted denim and slacks. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26117688	 Beesewax Leather*
26117687	 Black Leather

KEATING

Crafted from rich leather over soft, padded 
neoprene, this sporty sandal features 
adjustable straps for a custom fit and a 
flexible outsole for walking comfort.

Size	 M	 7–14 (whole sizes only)

26078333	 Brown Oily Leather

BEAYER WALK

Take on hot summer days in style. These 
tan toe post sandals have a curved heel for 
comfort and support. Its outsole provides 
flexibility and slip resistance. 

Size	 M 	 7–14

26118155	 Black*
26118154	 Brown
26118153	 Tan

JENSEN

Comfort, style, and fit in a closed-toe 
fisherman’s sandal. Features an adjustable 
strap, extra padding at the heel, and a 
contour footbed. 

Size	 M	 7–14 (whole sizes only)

26078334	 Brown Oily Leather



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 41

STINSON HI

An on-trend mash-up of a moccasin and low 
boot. An elevated sole doubles as cushioning 
and a design element. A square toe keeps it 
informal.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26116504	 Blue Suede (Olive Collar)*
26112322	 Cherry Red Suede
26116505	 Green Suede (Brown Collar)
26113634	 Grey Leather
26112323	 Navy Leather
26063446	 Sand Suede
26113633	 Tan Leather
26116502	 Wheat Suede (Brown Collar)
26063364	 Beeswax Leather
26063362	 Black Oily Leather
26063368	 Black Suede
26063363	 Brown Oily Leather
26116761 	 White Perf  Leather

STINSON LO

This moccasin gets a makeover from a 
contrasting, elevated sole that gives a 
classic profile a modern update. Pair with 
casual denim or slacks. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14

26066018	 Beeswax Leather
26066019	 Black Leather*

RIVERWAY WEBB

This sleek slip-on is the quintessential 
summer flip-flop. Its lightweight EVA 
outsole keeps it comfortable on the 
sidewalk and in the sand. 

Size	 M	 7–13 (whole sizes only)

26116409	 Black Cotton Webbing
26116407	 Brown Cotton Webbing*

RIVERWAY SUN

A multi-color sole brings a stylish edge 
to a traditional flip-flop. A textured sole 
provides grip. Wear with shorts or jeans 
for a causal beachy look.

Size	 M	 7–13 (whole sizes only)

26105810	 Brown
26106388	 Navy*



42 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

SEREMAX LACE

A sporty sneaker has a grippy, minimalist 
sole to take on the outdoor. Pair it with 
outerwear and with denim for a 
comfortable, casual look.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13 
	 W	 7–12, 13

26116805	 Black Suede*
26116806	 Grey Suede
26116803	 Navy Synthetic

WAVE® QUANTUM

With Clarks WAVEWALK® technology, 
this shoe lets you go longer and farther. 
Features a comfy OrthoLite molded 
footbed and a sleek sole for a minimalist 
look.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13 
	 W	 8–11, 12

26114394	 Light Grey Mesh* 
26114393	 Navy Blue Mesh

WAVE LAUNCH

This athletic sneaker is outfitted with Clarks 
WAVEWALK technology, designed to 
reduce each step’s impact. An OrthoLite 
molded footbed keeps it extra comfy.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13 
	 W	 8–11, 12

26116493	 Black Nubuck 
26115175	 Taupe Nubuck/Suede*

WAVE LEAP

A sandal made for the outdoors, this sandal 
features Clarks WAVEWALK technology 
for reduced impact on joints, plus an 
OrthoLite molded footbed for comfort. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26114390	 Black Leather 
26114397	 Dark Brown Leather*

OUTFISH SPLASH

The must-have adventure shoe. An elastic 
lace keep it secure without the hassle of  
bows and knots, while a grippy sole and 
side vents keep it prepped for water.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26105684	 Navy/Multi
26105681	 Olive*

Easy on the foot, technically  
advanced. Hard wearing and  
good looking too. All the key  

ingredients of a successful  
collection of Outdoor shoes  
emerge in a collection that  
steps up to the challenge of  

the wet and the wild.



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 43SS16 In–Season Catalog | 43

F O R  H I M
S S 1 6

Clarks® boasts a 190-year legacy in style, quality,  

and comfort. So why stop now? The SS’16  

Originals® collection continues to embrace  

tradition with a fresh new eye. That means  

expressing heritage through unexpected  

detail and incorporating new innovation. 

This is where the past and future  

of  Clarks meet.



44 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

DESERT LONDON

This lace-up shoe has a natural crepe 
outsole that’s designed to last, while 
offering enhanced cushioning. Adds 
retro-cool style to any casual pant. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26107880	 Beeswax Leather
26107883	 Black Suede*
26114539	 Leaf

DESERT® BOOT

An international cult classic for more than 
60 years, this iconic boot was inspired by 
crepe-soled boots worn by British officers 
in World War II.

Size	 M	 7–15

26106562	 Beeswax
26107882	 Black Suede
26115795	 Amber Gold*
26107879	 Brown Suede
26114405	 Leaf  Suede
26112780	 Navy Leather
26110058	 Oakwood Suede
26112779	 Rust Leather
26118164	 Sand Somerset
26110054	 Taupe Distressed Suede
26114404	 Terracotta Suede
26114964	 White Leather
26103683	 Black Beeswax Leather
26115534	 Green Leather

DESERT MALI

Bring a laidback yet buttoned-up loo. to 
any outfit with this lace-up boot. The 
iconic crepe outsole provides plenty of  
traction and cushioning.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13

26113253	 Beeswax Leather*
26115384	 Bronze/Brown Leather
26115385	 Leaf  Leather
26109446	 Navy Leather
26109447	 Rust Leather
26117337	 Sand Suede/Canvas Combi
26113257	 Taupe Distressed

WALLABEE

The world’s first comfort shoe, this classic 
boot originated in the 1960s and adds 
timeless style to any outfit. A plantation 
crepe outsole cushions each step.

Size	 M	 6–12, 13, 14, 15

26103602	 Beeswax Leather
26103756	 Black Leather
26114504	 Leaf  Suede*
26103760	 Maple Suede
26114503	 Off White Suede
26114502	 Terracotta Suede

WALLABEE® BOOT

Casual boot version of  the world’s first 
comfort shoe, this classic originated in the 
1960s. Its genuine plantation crepe outsole 
cushions each step. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26103604	 Beeswax Leather
26103666	 Black Leather
26103669	 Black Suede
26116262	 Bronze/Brown
26103658	 Brown Suede
26115394	 Leaf
26116465	 Navy*
26116456	 Rust Leather
26103811 	 Maple Suede
26115226 	 Off White Honeycomb



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 45

JINK DESERT

Low-cut profile with fabric lining to buffer 
foot. Features latex footbed and plantation 
crepe outsole for generous cushioning and 
support. Lace-up closure.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26106719	 Beeswax Leather
26105016	 Cola Suede*

TRIGENIC FLEX

A modern lace-up with a slightly higher 
profile and a contrasting sole. Get away 
wearing this as an athletic shoe or with 
denim for a sporty, casual finish.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26107366 	 Black Nubuck
26114498 	 Off White Honeycomb Grid
26114511 	 Sand Suede
26117462 	 Teal Suede*

NATALIE

Borrowing design elements of  a chukka, 
this lace-up gives the refined silhouette 
casual updates with a lower profile, square 
toe, and a minimalist sole.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26109037	 Black Smooth Leather*
26114532	 Blue/Grey Nubuck
26109038	 Chestnut Leather
26103972	 Navy Suede
26117530	 Sand Nubuck

JINK

A comfortable Clarks Originals® lace-up 
shoe with contrast stitching accents. Soft 
and flexible, it cushions each step on a 
genuine plantation crepe outsole.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26106718	 Beeswax Leather
26105216	 Cola Suede
26105214	 Navy Suede*

WEAVER®

This shoe gives a nod to a classic moccasin. 
A reinforced heel and laces add modern 
elements to the traditional design, while a 
textile lining buffers the foot.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13,

26117448	 Black Suede
26114781	 Maple Suede*

DESERT TREK®

Recognized by its signature stitched center 
seam, this classic lace-up has over 30 years 
of  history. Features a roomy toe box and  
plantation crepe outsole. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26113552	 Beeswax 
26113555	 Black Leather 
26113258	 Black Suede 
26114499	 Blue/Grey* 
26116260	 Bronze/Brown
26113255	 Travel Trek Leather



46 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

FPO



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 47

VERNER PLAIN

This year-round favorite gets a casual edge 
from contrast stitching. An OrthoLite 
footbed keeps it comfortable. Best paired 
with casual, yet polished, attire.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26116127	 Brown Leather 
26116126	 Slate Leather*

NARRATE WALK

A shoe for formal occasions and everyday 
office wear, this lace-up with and 
OrthoLite footbed  is a closet staple. 
Available in black or chesnut leather.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26116121	 Black Leather* 
26116122	 Chestnut Leather

NARRATE CAP

With a classic cap-toe, this derby shoe in 
smooth black or chestnut leather is crafted 
with an OrthoLite® footbed for cushioning 
and a refined leather outsole.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–11, 12

26116111	 Black Leather 
26116112	 Chestnut Leather*

NARRATE STEP

A sleek slip-on, this wardrobe basic 
seamlessly transitions between dressy 
slacks and casual denim. Inside is a 
cushioning OrthoLite footbed. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26116116	 Black Leather 
26116117	 Tan Leather*

GELLAR WING

An old-fashioned silhouette, reimagined. 
Full brogue on these wingtip derby shoes 
with an OrthoLite footbed adds comfort 
and character to office outfits.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26117598	 Black Leather 
26116110	 Tan Leather*

VERNER CAP

This lace-up gets its casual feel from raised 
leather along the toecap and contrast 
stitching. An OrthoLite footbed gives it 
all-day comfort.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26116124	 Brown Leather 
26116123	 Dark Brown Leather*

FRAYNE WALK

A slip-on made for year-round wear. 
Features an OrthoLite footbed for 
constant comfort and a subtle heel for a 
more dressed-up look. 

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–11, 12

26116104	 Black Leather*
26116105	 Tan Leather

VERNER STYLE

This low boot gets a contemporary touch 
from contrasting stitching and laces. 
Features an OrthoLite footbed and a 
lightweight sole, making them extra 
walkable.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26116133	 Brown Leather
26116134	 Navy Leather*

KINNON CAP

This Clarks® Collection lace-up shoe 
features a classic cap-toe design, making it 
the perfect choice for dress pants, 
business suits, and dressed-up denim.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–11, 12

26110075	 Black Leather*
26112213	 Burgundy Leather



48 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

BARDWELL BIT

A classic look for the office and beyond, this 
slip-on features a removable footbed and 
rubber outsole. Wear it with workweek 
attire or polished, dark denim.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14

26107542	 Black Leather

BARDWELL WALK

Perfect for the office or any stylish occasion, 
this lace-up has a timeless look. Its 
removable footbed cushions, while its 
rubber outsole offers traction.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13
	 W	 8–11, 12, 13

26102271	 Black Leather
26102273	 Brown Leather*

BARDWELL LIMIT

A mix of  traditional and modern, this 
versatile lace-up features a sleek silhouette 
and a removable, cushioning footbed. Pair 
it with dress pants or denim.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14
	 W	 8–11, 12

26103033	 Black Leather
26104598	 Brown Leather*

BARDWELL STEP

This slip-on has a style that’s timeless and 
contemporary. An ultra-soft lining reduces 
friction, while a removable footbed and 
rubber outsole offer support.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13
	 W	 8–11, 12, 13

26102267	 Black Leather

KINNON STEP

It doesn’t get any more classic than 
this slip-on. Features a tassel detail, 
foot-buffering lining, and durable rubber 
outsole for serious traction.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14 
	 W	 8–12, 13

26110079	 Black Leather 
26112214	 Burgundy Leather*

KINNON PLAIN

This black leather lace-up sets the standard 
for dress shoes. Works with everyday 
ensembles and more formal attire. An 
OrthoLite® footbed adds cushioning.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13, 14 
	 W 	 8–11, 12

26118366	 Black Leather

BOLTON

With a Flexlite® outsole, this slip-on 
combines the performance of  an athletic 
shoe with the look of  a dress shoe. 
Features a run-off toe and removable 
footbed.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16
	 W	 8–11, 12, 13, 14, 15
	 XW	8–11, 12

26025895	 Black Leather
26025896	 Brown Leather*

IPSWICH

Instantly comfortable, this updated blucher 
lace-up cushions the foot with a padded 
topline, foam-padded linings, removable 
footbed and the Flexlite outsole.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16
	 W	 8–11, 12, 13, 14, 15
	 XW	8–11, 12

26025885	 Black Leather*
26025886	 Brown Leather

WENHAM

Comfortable out of  the box, this classic 
cap-toe blucher is designed with a 
removable cushioned footbed and Flexlite 
outsole for athletic-shoe performance.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16
	 W	 8–11, 12, 13, 14, 15
	 XW	8–11, 12

26025805	 Black Leather*
26025806	 Brown Leather



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 49

MENDON

A Flexlite® outsole gives this leather 
slip-on the performance of  an athletic 
shoe with dressed-up style. A removable 
cushioned footbed adds instant comfort.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15	
	 W	 8–11, 12

26025875	 Black Leather*
26025876	 Brown Leather

WENDELL

Supreme comfort and versatile style 
converge in this plain-toe blucher oxford. 
A Flexlite outsole brings the performance 
of  an athletic shoe to this dress shoe.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15, 16
	 W 	 8–11, 12, 13, 14, 15
	 XW	8–11, 12

26025815	 Black Leather

WURSTER PLAIN

The shoe that proves sometimes simple is 
best. A slightly squared toe distinguishes 
this shoe from other workweek shoes. A 
grippy sole keeps it walkable.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26110105	 Black Leather 
26110106	 Chestnut Leather*

CAPI

Impeccable styling, plus cushioned 
comfort. This easygoing slip-on features 
a run-off toe, padded collar, removable 
footbed, and flexible outsole.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13
	 W	 8–11, 12

26021841	 Black Leather*
26021842	 Brown Leather

ESPRESSO

A traditional run-off blucher oxford with a 
casual spirit. Light and flexible, it features 
a removable OrthoLite® footbed for extra 
cushioning.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13
	 W	 8–11, 12

26021831	 Black Leather*
26021832	 Brown Leather

CALHOUN LIMIT

This lace-up features a classic leather 
outsole and a shock-absorbing cushioned 
footbed. A must for the office or any 
fashionable occasion.

Size	 M 	 7–12, 13
	 W 	 8–11, 12

26102723	 Black Leather*
26102726	 Burgundy Brush

ANDOVER

A cap toe, five-eyelet blucher construction, 
and classic leather sole keep this dress 
shoe versatile. A removable, leather-lined 
footbed increases comfort.

Size	 M	 6–12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

26025400	 Black Leather

MALDEN

Add flair to your dress wardrobe with this 
handsome wingtip blucher. Crafted with 
luxurious padding, it features a removable 
footbed and classic leather sole.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13, 14, 15

26025420	 Black Leather

PRESCOTT

The ultimate in comfort, this dress 
moccasin features a metal logo detail and 
hidden center gore. A lightweight, flexible 
rubber outsole supports each step.

Size	 M	 7–12, 13

26029052	 Black Leather*
26029054	 Burgundy Leather



50 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog

I N D E X :  W O M E N ’ S
AERON LOGAN	 15
ALITAY SUSAN	 10
AMALI JEWEL	 4
AMELIA DALLY	 8
AMELIA ROMA	 8
ARBOR OPAL	 19
ARIA LACE	 21
ARIA MARYJANE	 21
ARIA PUMP	 21
AZELLA PROSPER	 19
AZELLA REVERE	 18
BANOY TULIA	 15
BREEZE SEA	 14
BRIELLE DRIVE	 16
BRINKLEY LONNA	 14
BURMESE ART	 6
CALA DOR	 5
CANDRA GLARE	 6
CANDRA GLOW	 6
CASLYNN DYLAN	 9
CASLYNN HARP	 9
CASLYNN KAT	 9
CASLYNN SHAE	 9
CAVAL DIXIE	 10
CAVAL KORA	 10
CIERA GLASS	 7
CIERA GULL	 7
CLARENE AWARD	 8
CLARENE PRIMA	 8
CLIFFROSE SAIL	 11
CORABETH ABBY	 5
CORDELLA ALTO	 11
CORDELLA CHANT	 11
COWLEY FAYE	 12
DAELYN SUMMIT	 12
DAELYN TOWNE	 12
DELSIE BLISS	 5
DENNY DAZZLE	 6
DESERT BOOT	 23
DORAVILLE NEST	 11
DUSTY SOUL	 23
EVERLAY CODA	 17
EVIANNA DOYLE	 17
FEATURE FEST	 11
FEATURE FILM	 11
FENNER FLAIR	 14
FLORINE KONA	 6
FLORINE SASHAE	 6
FUNNY DREAM	 12
GLICK DELTA	 11
GLICK RESSETA	 11
GREYSON ERICA	 11

HALEY STORK	 17
HAYLA ANDI	 15
HAYLA PIER	 16
HAZELLE AMORE	 15
HELINA ALESSIA	 17
HELINA AMO	 17
HELIO CORAL	 14
HELIO JET	 14
HEVELY ORDO	 15
HOTEL MOLLY	 4
HOTEL VIBE	 4
IBEECK LACE	 21
IBEECK OXFORD	 21
IMAGE CRUSH	 4
IMAGE GALLERY	 4
IVANGELIE RAY	 4
JENNESS CLOUD	 5
JENNESS ENERGY	 5
JENNESS GLORY	 5
KEESHA LUCA	 6
KEESHA RAINE	 7
LEARA BLEND	 18
LEDELLA CLUB	 9
LEDELLA TRAIL	 9
LEDELLA YORK	 8
LEISA ANNUAL	 16
LEISA APPLE	 16
LEISA CACTI	 16
LEISA GIANNA	 16
LEXI LAUREL	 15
LEXI MYRTLE	 15
LIYA GANDER	 14
LUCENA	 10
MANILLA PLUMA	 15
MARLINA REVEL	 4
MORSE TOUR	 16
OKENA MOD	 8
OKENA SASS	 8
ORIENT SEA	 9
PADMORA	 17
PASTINA LIMA	 8
PASTINA MALORY	 8
PERRI COVE	 10
PETRINA LULU	 7
PETRINA MERA	 7
PETRINA SELMA	 7
PETULA SADIE	 10
PHENIA CARNABY	 23
PHENIA DESERT	 23
PRAVANA CLAIRE	 5
PRAVANA ROSE	 5
PRESLET SHEEN	 17

PRESLET STONE	 17
PRIDDY WALLA	 23
RALENE VIVE	 10
REENEY HELEN	 13
REENEY RITA	 13
REIDA RYAN	 15
ROMANTIC MOON	 4
ROSALYN ADELE	 7
ROSALYN BELLE	 7
ROSALYN WREN	 7
SAYLIE MEDWAY	 16
SAYLIE WHITMAN	 16
SEREMENE LACE	 20
SILLIAN FIRN	 18
SILLIAN JETAY	 18
SILLIAN SPADE	 18
SILLIAN SUNE	 18
SILLIAN TINO	 18
SILLIAN WONDER	 18
SPYE ASTRO	 13
TEMIRA COMPASS	 9
TEMIRA EAST	 9
TEMPT APPEAL	 6
TRESCA TRACK	 14
TRI ACTIVE	 20
TRI AEROBIC	 20
TRI ALEXIA	 12
TRI AMANDA	 12
TRI ARIANA	 12
TRI SKIPP	 20
TRI STEP	 20
UN.ELITA	 13
UN.HARBOUR	 12
UN.LOOP	 13
UN.NEEMA	 13
UN.SPIRIT	 13
UN.VAZE	 13
UN.VOLTRA	 13
VAILEE FROST	 19
VIVECA GWEN	 10
VIVECA MYTH	 10
WALLABEE	 23
WAVE BRIGHT	 19
WAVE COAST	 19
WAVE GROOVE	 20
WAVE KICK	 19
WAVE RUN	 19
WAVE SKIP	 20
WAVE TREK	 20
WAVE WISH	 20
WENDY LAUREL	 17
WESLEE NAPPA	 6

50 |  SS16 In–Season Catalog



SS16 In–Season Catalog | 51

I N D E X :  M E N ’ S
ALLSTON EDGE	 39
ALLSTON FREE	 38
AMIESON LIMIT	 26
ASHMONT BIT	 38
ASHMONT EDGE	 38
ASHMONT RACE	 38
ASHMONT WAY	 38
BALLOF LACE	 27
BANFIELD CAP	 27
BANFIELD LIMIT	 26
BANFIELD MONK	 26
BEAYER WALK	 40
BRINTON CRAFT	 32
BUSHACRE 2	 40
BUSHACRE MOVE	 40
BUSHACRE TOP	 40
CHARTON MIX	 31
CHARTON STEP	 30
CHARTON VIBE	 30
CHINLEY WALK	 36
DARBLE MID	 27
DARBY LIMIT	 26
DAVONT SADDLE	 32
DESERT BOOT	 44
DESERT LONDON	 44
DESERT MALI	 44
DESERT TREK	 45
ESCALADE STEP	 37
EXTON BROGUE	 31
EXTON WALK	 31
FALLSTON STEP	 38
FALLSTON STYLE	 38
FRANSON PLAIN	 32
FREWICK WALK	 36
GABSON APRON	 36
GABSON CAP	 36
GAMBESON DRESS	 26
GARREN CAP	 35
GARREN FREE	 35
GARREN PLAIN	 35
GARREN STYLE	 35
GOSLING STEP	 39
GOSLING WALK	 39
GOSWORTH STEP	 30
HAMILTON WAY	 38
HAMILTON FREE	 38
HAWKELY RISE	 31
HAWKLEY FREE	 31

HAWKLEY WALK	 31
HINTON EASY	 32
HINTON FLY	 32
JENSEN	 40
JINK	 45
JINK DESERT	 45
KARLOCK LANE	 32
KEATING	 40
KEFTEN COVE	 39
KEFTEN STEP	 39
KERNICK BEACH	 34
KERNICK CROSS	 35
KERNICK SHORE	 35
KRYOS EDGE	 37
KYROS FREE	 37
KYROS PLAIN	 37
LORSEN EDGE	 34
LYNTON BAY	 34
LYNTON SLIDE	 34
MAPPED EDGE	 34
MAPPED STEP	 34
MONTACUTE DUKE	 33
MONTACUTE WING	 33
NATALIE	 45
NATUREVELDT	 33
NEELIX VIBE	 39
NETRIX FREE	 28
NEWOOD EASY	 33
NEWOOD STREET	 33
NILAND ENERGY	 37
NORWIN GO	 34
NORWIN STRIDE	 34
NORWIN VIBE	 34
OUTFISH SPLASH	 42
PORTLAND 2 TIE	 33
RADWEL STEP	 36
RADWEL WING	 35
RAFFE BAY	 31
RAFFE COAST	 31
RAFFE SUN	 31
RIPTON FREE	 39
RIPTON PLAIN	 39
RIVERWAY SUN	 41
RIVERWAY WEBB	 41
SEREMAX LACE	 42
SHERWIN LIMIT	 37
SHERWIN TIME	 37
SHERWIN WAY	 37

STINSON HI	 41
STINSON LO	 41
STRATTON TIME	 33
STRATTON WAY	 33
SWIXTY LIMIT	 26
SWIXTY STEP	 26
SWIXTY TOP	 26
TAMHO EDGE	 27
TAMHO RACE	 27
TILDEN CAP	 36
TILDEN FREE	 36
TILDEN PLAIN	 36
TILDEN WALK	 36
TOUAREG VIBE	 37
TRAPELL FORM	 32
TRAPELL PACE	 33
TRIGEN LIMIT	 27
TRIGEN WALK	 27
TRIGENIC FLEX	 45
TRIKEYON MIX	 32
TRIKEYON STEP	 32
TRIMOCC SUN	 27
TULIK EDGE	 27
UN.BEND	 29
UN.BIZLEY LANE	 28
UN.BIZLEY PLAIN	 28
UN.COIL	 29
UN.EASLEY TWIN	 28
UN.KENNETH	 28
UN.RAGE	 28
UN.RAVEL	 29
UN.SEAL	 29
UN.SHERIDAN	 29
UN.WALK	 28
UNTILARY EASY	 29
UNTILARY PACE	 29
UNTILARY WAY	 29
WALLABEE	 44
WALLABEE BOOT	 44
WAVE LAUNCH	 42
WAVE LEAP	 42
WAVE QUANTUM	 42
WAVE SCREE HYPE	 30
WAVE SCREE STEP	 30
WAVE KOREY FLY	 30
WAVE KOREY FREE	 30
WAVE KOREY MIX	 30
WEAVER	 45

ANDOVER	 49
BARDWELL BIT	 48
BARDWELL LIMIT	 48
BARDWELL STEP	 48
BARDWELL WALK	 48
BOLTON	 48
CALHOUN LIMIT	 49
CAPI	 49
ESPRESSO	 49

FRAYNE WALK	 47
GELLAR WING	 47
IPSWICH	 48
KINNON CAP	 47
KINNON PLAIN	 48
KINNON STEP	 48
MALDEN	 49
MENDON	 49
NARRATE CAP	 47

NARRATE WALK	 47
NARRATE STEP	 47
PRESCOTT	 49
VERNER CAP	 47
VERNER PLAIN	 47
VERNER STYLE	 47
WENDELL	 49
WENHAM	 48
WURSTER PLAIN	 49

I N D E X : 

SS16 In–Season Catalog | 51



C O N TA C T

T E R M S  &  C O N D I T I O N S

Clarks is excited to let you know that the paper 
used in this catalog meets Forest Stewardship 
Council’s (FSC) certification standards for 
responsible forest management.

ACS®, Active Air®, Artisan Collection®, Bendables®, Clarks®, Clarks Artisan®, Clarks Originals®, Desert®, Desert® Boot, Flexlite®, Natureveldt®, Originals® , Soleassage®, Trek®, Unstructured®, 
Wallabee®, Wave®, and Wavewalk® are registered trademarks of C&J Clark International, LTD

UNITED STATES 
FREIGHT: F.O.B. Hanover, PA 17331 Customers who do not specify routing instructions will have shipments routed via our default method. DROP SHIPMENTS: Orders that 
are drop–shipped directly to a customer per your request are subject to a $5.00 per pair handling charge. TERMS: Net 30 days (Net 45 days West Coast). A finance charge 
of 1.5% per month (18% annum) or the highest rate allowed by law will be charged on any invoice, which is not paid within the stated terms. ORDER CANCELLATION 
POLICY: Any cancellation request must be communicated in writing 30 days prior to requested ship date. RETURN GOODS POLICY: Clarks shoes are warranted against 
defects in material or workmanship under normal wearing conditions. ALL merchandise returns require a RETURN AUTHORIZATION (RA). For up to 12 pairs you can 
obtain an RA by calling our Customer Service Department, for returns over 12 pairs, please contact your Territory Sales Manager. Unauthorized returns will be subject to 
refusal. Your authorized return will include an RA#, style number, style name, quantity to be returned and authorized return price. RETURN FREIGHT MUST BE PREPAID 
BY THE RETAILER. Authorized returns require Clarks return labels in order to expedite processing. Labels are sent immediately upon authorization. For additional labels, 
please contact Customer Service. Please do not co–mingle returns, each return requires a separate RA for each brand. Credit will not be issued for first quality shoes that are 
shopworn, creased, stickered or otherwise damaged by the customer; nor for worn shoes that are determined to have no material or manufacturing defect (No Credit Shoes). 
Shoes deemed “No Credit” will not be returned and will be disposed of by our Return Center unless otherwise notified in writing at the time of the return. Any shoe returned 
for defective reasons will be credited at the last original invoiced price. All orders are subject to Clarks’ Terms and Conditions of Sale, which can be found at www.ccnaone.com.

CANADA
FREIGHT: F.O.B. Etobicoke, ON. Customers who do not specify routing instructions will have shipments routed via our default method. Terms: Net 30 days (Net 45 days West 
Coast). A finance charge of 1.5% per month (18% annum) or the highest rate allowed by law will be charged on any invoice, which is not paid within the stated terms. ORDER 
CANCELLATION POLICY:  Any cancellation request must be communicated in writing 30 days prior to requested ship date. RETURN GOODS POLICY: Clarks shoes 
are warranted against defects in material or workmanship under normal wearing conditions. ALL merchandise returns require a RETURN AUTHORIZATION (RA). For up 
to 12 pairs you can obtain an RA by calling our Customer Service Department, for returns over 12 pairs, please contact your Territory Sales Manager. Unauthorized returns 
will be subject to refusal. Your authorized return will include an RA#, style number, style name, quantity to be returned and authorized return price. RETURN FREIGHT 
MUST BE PREPAID BY THE RETAILER. Authorized returns require Clarks return labels in order to expedite processing. Labels are sent immediately upon authorization. 
For additional labels, please contact Customer Service. Please do not co–mingle returns, each return requires a separate RA for each brand. Credit will not be issued for first 
quality shoes that are shopworn, creased, stickered or otherwise damaged by the customer; nor for worn shoes that are determined to have no material or manufacturing 
defect (No Credit Shoes). Shoes deemed “No Credit” will not be returned and will be disposed of by our Return Center unless otherwise notified in writing at the time of 
the return. Any shoe returned for defective reasons will be credited at the last original invoiced price. All orders are subject to Clarks’ Terms and Conditions of Sale, which can 
be found at www.ccnaone.com.

CLARKS AMERICAS, INC. 
Attn: Customer Service Dept. 
156 Oak Street, Newton Upper Falls, MA  02464
T. 800.425.2757  F. 800.930.5478 

RETURN MERCHANDISE TO:  
Clarks Americas, Inc., Returned Goods Department
355 Kindig Lane, Hanover, PA 17331
Returns to any other address will be refused.

To make unstructured styles unbelievably light, the 
mid–soles are made from a featherweight EVA rubber 
compound and the leather linings are perforated for 
improved breathability.

The Wave Walk sole is curved and uses the body’s 
natural momentum and walking motion to gently 
propel the wearer through each step.

Flex3 outsole follows the natural volume curve and 
movement of  the foot with a deconstructed design to 
keep the foot unrestricted.

CLARKS AMERICAS, INC.  
Attn: Customer Service Dept. 
2881 Brighton Road, Oakville, ON,  L6H 6C9
T. 800.563.1825  F. 888.563.1839 

CANADIAN RETURN MERCHANDISE TO:  
Clarks Americas, Inc., Returned Goods Department
2881 Brighton Road, Oakville, ON,  L6H 6C9
Returns to any other address will be refused.

Working with a leader in biomechanics we’ve studied how 
the foot needs supporting to maximize the comfort 
experience. A targeted dual density cushioning system 
helps the foot’s natural pivot action into propulsion, and 
reduces strain on the ball of  the foot for greater comfort.

T E C H N O L O G I E S
Developed by our technical experts, Clarks Active Air Vent 
combines a pump hidden in the heel with state–of–the–art 
materials and specialist construction. The result not only 
cushions feet, it also ventilates them by silently drawing 
fresh air in from outside.

Visibly soft outside and brillantly soft inside with heel-to-
toe midsole cushioning that delivers maximum underfoot 
comfort with each and every step.

Different densities of  foam deliver comfort, all day, 
everyday with softness you can feel from your first step. 
Long lasting comfort and fit with minimal compression. 
Optimal breathability via open–cell technology.

Triple–density Ortholite® footbed delivers targeted 
cushioning where you need it most. Specialized cushioning 
solutions for different pressure points and balanced 
cushioning stabilizes the foot allowing you to walk with ease. 
Long lasting impact absorption with every step.





S P R I N G  S U M M E R  2 0 1 6

C ATA LO G
WO M E N S    M E N S    O R I G I N A L S




